GSG 2025 Surplus Sale: Product availability is based off inventory on 4-20-25. Pricing is for in stock inventory in the specific
branch as noted below. Once inventory is sold the discounts are no longer available. To receive the discount, orders must be placed via
phone or email with a GSG representative. To place an order or ask questions, please contact a GSG representative @ 1-800-366-1776
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Product

SISBR6FLGR-20
SISEPSVHMYP-20
SISEPUFFDEPK-12
SISEPUFFDKGY-12
SISEPUFFFOGR-12
SISEPUFFLGR-12
SISEWBRD-12
SISEWCL-15
SISEWELOR-15
SISEWELYE-15
SISEWFB-15
SISEWFM-12
SISEWFO-15
SISEWFR-12
SISEWGA-12
SISEWGY-12
SISEWLA-15
SISEWLI-15
SISEWMGR-12
SISEWMI-12
SISEWMNB-12
SISEWMOR-12
SISEWMPU-15
SISEWMRD-12
SISEWMU-15
SISEWNB-12
SISEWPP-15
SISEWPP-20
SISEWPPE-12
SISEWPT-15
SISEWRM-15
SISEWSBG-15
SISEWSBU-15
SISEWSDG-15
SISEWSGY-15
SISEWSR-15
SISEWSWI-15
SISGBS-20
SISGLS-20
SISGOB-20
SISGRB-12
SISGRB-20
SISGRCO-20
SISHGRB-20
SISHGRP-20
SISHGSV-20
SISSFPROLY-12
SISSFPROPR-12
SISTOOLSET-R
STAHCCEPWH-30
STAHCCGWH-20
STAHGFSI-20
STAHGFWH-20
STAHPPHTWH-20
STAHTFWH-15
STAHUWWH-15
DIGICAT-BOS-NY-15
DIGICAT-TF-MG-20
DIGICAT-TFP-CR-15
DIGICAT-TFP-HP-15
DIGICAT-TFP-MN-15
DIGICAT-TFP-RD-20
DIGICAT-TFX-CB-15
DIGICAT-TM853-30
DIGICAT-UP-4031-20

DIGICAT-UP-4605-1117

SISBKB-15
SISBR6FLBL-20
SISBR6FLGR-20
SISBR6FLOR-20
SISBR6FLYW-20

Description

20" BRICK 600 FLUORESCENT GREEN

20" EASYPSV HOLOGRAPHIC MYSTIC PEARL
12" EASY PUFF DEEP PINK

12" EASY PUFF DARK GRAY

12" EASY PUFF FOREST GREEN

12" EASY PUFF LIGHT GRAY

12" EASYWEED BRIGHT RED HTV

15" EASYWEED CHARCOAL HTV

15" EASYWEED ELECTRIC ORANGE HTV

15" EASYWEED ELECTRIC YELLOW HTV

15" EASYWEED FLUORESCENT BLUE HTV

12" EASYWEED FLAMINGO HTV

15" EASYWEED FLUORESCENT ORANGE HTV
12" EASYWEED RASPBERRY FLUORESCENT HTV
12" EASYWEED GREEN APPLE HTV

12" EASYWEED GRAY HTV

15" EASYWEED LIGHT APRICOT HTV

15" EASYWEED LILAC HTV

12" EASYWEED MATTE GREEN

12" EASYWEED MINT HTV

12" EASYWEED MATTE NAVY BLUE

12" EASYWEED MATTE ORANGE

15" EASYWEED MATTE PURPLE

12" EASYWEED MATTE RED

15" EASYWEED MUSTARD HTV

12" EASYWEED NAVY BLUE HTV

15" EASYWEED PURPLE HTV

20" EASYWEED PURPLE HTV

12" EASYWEED PALE PEACH HTV

15" EASYWEED ELECTRIC PEACOCK TEAL

15" EASYWEED RETRO MINT HTV

15" EASYWEED STRETCH BUBBLEGUM HTV

15" EASYWEED STRETCH BURGUNDY HTV

15" EASYWEED STRETCH DARK GOLD HTV

15" EASYWEED STRETCH GRAY HTV

15" EASYWEED STRETCH RED HTV

15" EASYWEED STRETCH WISTERIA HTV

20" SISER GLITTER BLACK SILVER HTV

20" SISER GLITTER LEMON SUGAR HTV

20" SISER GLITTER OLD BLUE HTV

12" SISER GLITTER ROYAL

20" SISER GLITTER ROYAL BLUE HTV

20" SISER GLITTER RAINBOW CORAL HTV

20" HOLOGRAPHIC RAINBOW HTV

20" HOLOGRAPHIC RAINBOW PEARL HTV

20" HOLOGRAPHIC SILVER HTV

12" STRIPFLOCK PRO LEMON HTV

12" STRIPFLOCK PRO PURPLE HTV

SISER EASYWEEDER & TWEEZER TOOL SET

30" STAHLS EXPRESS PRINT PRINTABLE WHITE
20" STAHLS GLITTER PRINTABLE WHITE

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV SILVER

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV WHITE

20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS HIGH TACK HTV WHITE
15" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV WHITE

15" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV WHITE

15" DIGICAT BLOCKOUT SOFT NEON YELLOW HTV
20" DIGICAT TUBITHERM FLOCK MAGENTA HTV
15" DIGICAT PREMIUM FLEX CARDINAL RED (CRIMSON)
15" DIGICAT PREMIUM FLEX FUSCHIA ( HOT PINK ) HTV
15" DIGICAT PREMIUM FLEX BORDEAUX (MAROON) HTV
20" DIGICAT PREMIUM FLEX RED HTV

15" DIGICAT NYLON LIGHT BLUE HTV

30" 853 LOW TACK HTV MASK W/LINER

20" 4031 ULTIMATE PRINT SOFT GLOSS FINISH HTV
11"X17" 4605 ULTIMATE PRINT HTV (COLORIJET)
15" BLACKBOARD MATTE HTV

20" BRICK 600 FLUORESCENT BLUE

20" BRICK 600 FLUORESCENT GREEN

20" BRICK 600 FLUORESCENT ORANGE

20" BRICK 600 FLUORESCENT YELLOW

Unit of
Measure
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
each
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
sht
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard

StatusID

@)

lolioliolololololNoliolololololololololololiololololololololiolololololololMeolololololMoliololololololololiololMoliolololoMNolololMeolololololololo Moo oo
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List Price

$21.00
$11.99
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$19.30
$16.39
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$7.04
$15.11
$21.00
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Sale Price

$5.25
$3.65
$2.25
$2.25
$2.25
$2.25
$3.64
$2.10
$2.89
$2.89
$2.57
$1.73
$5.40
$2.10
$3.64
$1.73
$2.10
$4.41
$1.73
$1.73
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$3.66
$3.66
2.6.
$3.00
$4.67
$2.55
$7.40
$1.93
$1.93
$4.05
$2.63
$2.29
$1.23
$5.14
$2.47
$2.87
$5.25
$5.25
$5.25
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SISCPAUR-20
SISCPAUR-295
SISEPSVHMLP-20
SISEPSVHMYP-20
SISEPSVHRP-20
SISEPSVP-20
SISEPSVP-54
SISEPSVP-59
SISEPSVSTARGBR-12
SISEPSVSTARGSI-12
SISEPSVSTARMAL-12
SISEPSVSTARMAQ-12
SISEPSVSTARMBRG-12
SISEPSVSTARMBS-12
SISEPSVSTARMCAM-12
SISEPSVSTARMCAS-12
SISEPSVSTARMCB-12
SISEPSVSTARMCBL-12
SISEPSVSTARMCI-12
SISEPSVSTARMCO-12
SISEPSVSTARMCOR-12
SISEPSVSTARMCPK-12
SISEPSVSTARMCW-12
SISEPSVSTARMCY-12
SISEPSVSTARMDBE-12
SISEPSVSTARMDD-12
SISEPSVSTARMEM-12
SISEPSVSTARMFL-12
SISEPSVSTARMFMI-12
SISEPSVSTARMGOL-12
SISEPSVSTARMGP-12
SISEPSVSTARMHB-12
SISEPSVSTARMHN-12
SISEPSVSTARMKE-12
SISEPSVSTARMLAP-12
SISEPSVSTARMLG-12
SISEPSVSTARMLO-12
SISEPSVSTARMLT-12
SISEPSVSTARMME-12
SISEPSVSTARMMO-12
SISEPSVSTARMMU-12
SISEPSVSTARMNB-12
SISEPSVSTARMOR-12
SISEPSVSTARMOS-12
SISEPSVSTARMPM-12
SISEPSVSTARMPPE-12
SISEPSVSTARMPPI-12
SISEPSVSTARMPW-12
SISEPSVSTARMRMI-12
SISEPSVSTARMRP-12
SISEPSVSTARMSA-12
SISEPSVSTARMSBL-12
SISEPSVSTARMSGL-12
SISEPSVSTARMTG-12
SISEPSVSTARMTN-12
SISEPSVSTARMTP-12
SISEPSVSTARMTT-12
SISEPSVSTARMVI-12
SISEPSVSTARMWI-12
SISEPUFFDEPK-12
SISEPUFFFOGR-12
SISEPUFFNOR-12
SISESUB-20
SISESUBM-20
SISEWBD-15
SISEWBRD-15
SISEWCG-12
SISEWCL-15
SISEWCO-12
SISEWCW-12
SISEWCW-15
SISEWDL-12
SISEWELCP-15
SISEWELFB-15
SISEWELLM-15
SISEWELPK-15
SISEWELPL-15
SISEWELPR-15
SISEWELRD-15

20" COLORPRINT AURORA

29.5" COLORPRINT AURORA

20" EASYPSV HOLOGRAPHIC MOONLIGHT PEARL
20" EASYPSV HOLOGRAPHIC MYSTIC PEARL
20" EASYPSV HOLOGRAPHIC PEARL

20" EASYPSV PRINTABLE

54" EASYPSV PRINTABLE

59" EASYPSV PRINTABLE

12" EASYPSV STARLING GLOSS BRONZE

12" EASYPSV STARLING GLOSS SILVER

12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE ALLIGATOR

12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE AQUA

12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE BRIGHT GREEN
12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE BLUE SKIES

12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE CAMEL

12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE CREAM AND SUGAR
12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE COBALT

12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE CHERRY BLOSSOM
12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE CITRUS

12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE COFFEE

12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE CORAL REEF
12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE CARNATION PINK
12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE CASHEW

12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE CANARY

12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE DARK BEIGE
12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE DANDELION
12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE EMERALD

12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE FLAMINGO

12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE FRESH MINT
12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE GREEN OLIVE
12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE GRAPHITE

12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE HOLLY BERRY
12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE HAZELNUT

12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE KETCHUP

12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE LIGHT APRICOT
12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE LIME GREEN
12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE LIGHT ORCHID
12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE LATTE

12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE MERLOT

12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE MOCHA

12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE MUSTARD

12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE NAUTICAL BLUE
12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE ORANGE

12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE ORANGE SODA
12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE PERSIMMON
12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE PALE PEACH
12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE PUMPKIN PIE
12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE PERIWINKLE
12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE RETRO MINT
12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE ROYAL PURPLE
12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE SAGE

12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE SOFT BLUE

12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE SEA GLASS

12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE TURTLE GREEN
12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE TWILIGHT NAVY
12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE TROPICAL PINK
12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE TOTALLY TEAL
12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE VIOLET

12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE WISTERIA

12" EASY PUFF DEEP PINK

12" EASY PUFF FOREST GREEN

12" EASY PUFF NEON ORANGE

20" SISER EASYSUBLI HTV

20" SISER EASYSUBLI MASK

15" EASYWEED BURGUNDY HTV

15" EASYWEED BRIGHT RED HTV

12" EASYWEED CADETTE GREEN HTV

15" EASYWEED CHARCOAL HTV

12" EASYWEED CHOCOLATE HTV

12" EASYWEED CASHEW HTV

15" EASYWEED CASHEW HTV

12" EASYWEED DUSTY LAVENDER HTV

15" EASYWEED ELECTRIC COPPER HTV

15" EASYWEED ELECTRIC FROSTED BLUEBERRY HTV
15" EASYWEED ELECTRIC LIME HTV

15" EASYWEED ELECTRIC PINK HTV

15" EASYWEED ELECTRIC PEARL HTV

15" EASYWEED ELECTRIC PURPLE HTV

15" EASYWEED ELECTRIC RED HTV
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$9.96
$14.80
$11.99
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$11.55
$10.49
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$3.45
$5.16
$1.74
$3.65
$1.74
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$0.47
$0.47
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$0.47
$0.47
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GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE

SISEWELRG-15
SISEWELYE-15
SISEWFF-12
SISEWFM-15
SISEWGA-15
SISEWGD-15
SISEWGLOW-15
SISEWGO-15
SISEWHZ-15
SISEWLA-12
SISEWLI-15
SISEWLT-15
SISEWLY-15
SISEWMGR-12
SISEWMI-12
SISEWMNB-12
SISEWMNB-15
SISEWMOR-15
SISEWMPU-12
SISEWMPU-15
SISEWMRD-12
SISEWPK-12
SISEWPPE-15
SISEWPT-15
SISEWRD-12
SISEWRM-12
SISEWRM-15
SISEWSBG-15
SISEWSCB-15
SISEWSCL-15
SISEWSFM-15
SISEWSGE-15
SISEWSGY-15
SISEWSLE-15
SISEWSO-15
SISEWSPB-15
SISEWSPBL-15
SISEWSRB-15
SISEWSRP-15
SISEWSYE-15
SISEWTN-12
SISEWVGD-15
SISEWVM-12
SISEWVM-15
SISEWWP-12
SISGBG-20
SISGBR-12
SISGBS-20
SISGCG-20
SISGDG-20
SISGDW-20
SISGHP-20
SISGJD-20
SISGKSP-20
SISGLL-20
SISGMB-20
SISGNGF-20
SISGRD-20
SISGRPL-12
SISGRPL-20
SISGRWT-20
SISGTBL-20
SISGTWY-20
SISHGCY-20
SISHGFP-20
SISHGGC-20
SISHGGR-20
SISHGLP-20
SISHGMYP-20
SISHGRD-20
SISHGRP-20
SISHGSB-20
SISMRPU-20
SISSFPROBR-12
SISSFPROBW-12
SISSFPROFU-12
SISSFPROGY-12
SISSFPROLPK-12
SISSFPRONV-12

15" EASYWEED ELECTRIC ROSE GOLD HTV
15" EASYWEED ELECTRIC YELLOW HTV
12" EASYWEED FUCHSIA FREEZE HTV

15" EASYWEED FLAMINGO HTV

15" EASYWEED GREEN APPLE HTV

15" EASYWEED GOLD HTV

15" EASYWEED GLOW IN THE DARK HTV
15" EASYWEED GREEN OLIVE HTV

15" EASYWEED HAZELNUT HTV

12" EASYWEED LIGHT APRICOT HTV

15" EASYWEED LILAC HTV

15" EASYWEED LATTE HTV

15" EASYWEED LEMON YELLOW HTV

12" EASYWEED MATTE GREEN

12" EASYWEED MINT HTV

12" EASYWEED MATTE NAVY BLUE

15" EASYWEED MATTE NAVY BLUE

15" EASYWEED MATTE ORANGE

12" EASYWEED MATTE PURPLE

15" EASYWEED MATTE PURPLE

12" EASYWEED MATTE RED

12" EASYWEED PINK HTV

15" EASYWEED PALE PEACH HTV

15" EASYWEED ELECTRIC PEACOCK TEAL
12" EASYWEED RED HTV

12" EASYWEED RETRO MINT HTV

15" EASYWEED RETRO MINT HTV

15" EASYWEED STRETCH BUBBLEGUM HTV

15" EASYWEED STRETCH CELESTIAL BLUE HTV

15" EASYWEED STRETCH CHARCOAL HTV
15" EASYWEED STRETCH FROSTY MINT HTV
15" EASYWEED SAGE HTV

15" EASYWEED STRETCH GRAY HTV

15" EASYWEED STRETCH LEMON HTV

15" EASYWEED STRETCH ORANGE HTV

15" EASYWEED STRETCH PURPLE BERRY HTV

15" EASYWEED STRETCH PALE BLUE HTV
15" EASYWEED STRETCH ROYAL BLUE HTV

15" EASYWEED STRETCH ROYAL PURPLE HTV

15" EASYWEED STRETCH YELLOW HTV
12" EASYWEED TAN HTV

15" EASYWEED VEGAS GOLD HTV

12" EASYWEED VIVA MAGENTA HTV

15" EASYWEED VIVA MAGENTA HTV

12" EASYWEED WICKED PURPLE HTV
20" SISER GLITTER BLACK GOLD HTV
12" SISER GLITTER BROWN HTV

20" SISER GLITTER BLACK SILVER HTV
20" SISER GLITTER CHAMPAGNE HTV
20" SISER GLITTER DARK GREEN HTV
20" SISER GLITTER DARK WALNUT HTV
20" SISER GLITTER HOT PINKHTV

20" SISER GLITTER JADE HTV

20" SISER GLITTER SAPPHIRE HTV

20" SISER GLITTER LILAC HTV

20" SISER GLITTER MERMAID BLUE HTV
20" SISER GLITTER NEON GRAPEFRUIT HTV
20" SISER GLITTER RED HTV

12" SISER GLITTER RAINBOW PLUM

20" SISER GLITTER RAINBOW PLUM HTV
20" SISER GLITTER RAINBOW WHITE HTV
20" SISER GLITTER TRUE BLUE HTV

20" SISER GLITTER TAWNY HTV

20" HOLOGRAPHIC CRYSTAL HTV

20" HOLOGRAPHIC FIRELIT PEARL

20" HOLOGRAPHIC GOLD CRYSTAL HTV
20" HOLOGRAPHIC GREEN HTV

20" HOLOGRAPHIC LIGHT PINK HTV

20" HOLOGRAPHIC MYSTIC PEARL

20" HOLOGRAPHIC RED HTV

20" HOLOGRAPHIC RAINBOW PEARL HTV
20" HOLOGRAPHIC SKY BLUE HTV

20" SISER METAL PURPLE

12" STRIPFLOCK PRO BRIGHT RED HTV
12" STRIPFLOCK PRO BROWN HTV

12" STRIPFLOCK PRO FUCHSIA HTV

12" STRIPFLOCK PRO GRAY HTV

12" STRIPFLOCK PRO LIGHT PINK HTV
12" STRIPFLOCK PRO NAVY BLUE HTV

yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
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25
30
46
35
50
45
35
45

35
12
10
45
65
30
20

30
20
15

20
55
20
50
25
25
40
45
25
40
40
24
20
33
25
14
14
13
20
95
20
50
45
10

20
18
25
25

29

20
20
40
25
10
30
20
15
17
45
45
25
14
20
31

30
14
15
30
50
15
10
42
11

$12.59
$12.59
$10.49
$11.55
$11.55
$11.55
$19.94
$11.55
$11.55
$10.49
$11.55
$11.55
$11.55
$10.49
$10.49
$10.49
$11.55
$11.55
$10.49
$11.55
$10.49
$10.49
$11.55
$12.59
$10.49
$10.49
$11.55
$13.64
$13.64
$13.64
$13.64
$11.55
$13.64
$13.64
$13.64
$13.64
$13.64
$13.64
$13.64
$13.64
$10.49
$11.55
$10.49
$11.55
$10.49
$16.26
$12.99
$16.26
$16.26
$16.26
$16.26
$16.26
$16.26
$16.26
$16.26
$16.26
$17.11
$16.26
$12.99
$16.26
$16.26
$16.26
$16.26
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$13.99
$14.49
$14.49
$14.49
$14.49
$14.49
$14.49

$2.89
$2.89
$1.73
$2.10
$2.10
$2.10
$4.95
$2.10
$2.10
$1.73
$4.41
$2.10
$2.10
$1.73
$1.73
$1.73
$2.10
$2.10
$1.73
$2.10
$3.64
$1.73
$2.10
$2.89
$1.73
$1.73
$2.10
$2.32
$2.32
$2.32
$2.32
$2.10
$2.32
$2.32
$4.86
$2.32
$2.32
$4.86
$2.32
$2.32
$1.73
$4.41
$1.73
$2.10
$1.73
$3.47
$2.19
$3.47
$3.47
$3.47
$3.47
$3.47
$3.47
$4.59
$3.47
$3.47
$3.65
$3.47
$4.59
$3.47
$3.47
$7.29
$3.47
$1.74
$1.74
$1.74
$1.74
$1.74
$3.65
$1.74
$1.74
$1.74
$2.65
$2.42
$2.42
$2.42
$5.07
$2.42
$2.42

4/20/2025



GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - BATON ROUGE
GSG - CINCINNATI

GSG - CINCINNATI

GSG - CINCINNATI

GSG - CINCINNATI

GSG - CINCINNATI

GSG - CINCINNATI

GSG - CINCINNATI

GSG - CINCINNATI

GSG - CINCINNATI

GSG - CINCINNATI

GSG - CINCINNATI

SISSFPRORB-12
SISSFPRORD-12
SISSFPROYE-12
SISSPBJ-12
SISSPGS-12
SISSPPL-12
SISSPSS-12
SISTWFU-20
SISTWGD-20
SISTWRB-20
SISTWRW-20
STAHCCTEKMCL-20
STAHCTWARGR-12
STAHCTWIJA-12
STAHCTWLIGR-12
STAHCTWNG-12
STAHCTWPK-12
STAHCTWPPRD-12
STAHCTWSKBL-12
STAHCTWSV-12
STAHCTWWH-12
STAHCTWYLW-12
STAHGFBK-12
STAHGFFB-12
STAHGFMR-12
STAHGFNA-12
STAHGFPU-12
STAHGFRD-12
STAHGFRW-12
STAHGFWH-12
STAHPPHTDG-20
STAHSFOL-12
STAHSFOL-15
STAHSFSG-12
STAHSFSG-15
STAHTFBK-15
STAHTFBR-15
STAHTFCA-15
STAHTFCH-15
STAHTFGR-15
STAHTFHB-15
STAHTFHR-15
STAHTFKE-15
STAHTFMR-15
STAHTFOG-15
STAHTFOR-15
STAHTFPI-15
STAHTFPU-15
STAHTFRO-15
STAHTFTE-15
STAHTFTO-15
STAHTFWH-15
STAHTGBK-15
STAHUWBB-15
STAHUWCL-15
STAHUWGN-15
STAHUWLB-15
STAHUWLG-15
STAHUWMBK-15
STAHUWMI-15
STAHUWNA-15
STAHUWPU-12
STAHUWPU-15
STAHUWRG-15
STAHUWST-15
STAHUWTO-15
STAHUWUV-12
STAHUWUV-15

DIGICAT-UP-4605-8511

SISCPMASK-30
SISESUB-20
SISEWCO-12
SISEWECOSBK-20
SISEWFO-15
SISEWGD-15
SISEWHZ-12
SISEWMA-12
SISEWMOR-15
SISEWNB-15

12" STRIPFLOCK PRO ROYAL BLUE HTV
12" STRIPFLOCK PRO RED HTV

12" STRIPFLOCK PRO YELLOW HTV

12" SPARKLE BLUE JEANS

12" SPARKLE GOLD STAR

12" SPARKLE PINK LEMONADE

12" SPARKLE SILVER SWORD

20" TWINKLE FUCHSIA

20" TWINKLE GOLD

20" TWINKLE ROYAL BLUE

20" TWINKLE RAINBOW

20" STAHLS SUPERTEK PRINTABLE MATTE CLEAR
12" STAHLS CHROMA TWILL ARTIC GREEN
12" STAHLS CHROMA TWILL JADE

12" STAHLS CHROMA TWILL LIME GREEN
12" STAHLS CHROMA TWILL NUGGET GOLD
12" STAHLS CHROMA TWILL PINK

12" STAHLS CHROMA TWILL POPPY RED
12" STAHLS CHROMA TWILL SKY BLUE

12" STAHLS CHROMA TWILL SILVER

12" STAHLS CHROMA TWILL WHITE

12" STAHLS CHROMA TWILL YELLOW

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV BLACK

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV FLUORESCENT BLUE

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV MAROON

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV NAVY

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV PURPLE

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV RED

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV RAINBOW WHITE
12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV WHITE

20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS HIGH TACK HTV DARK GREEN

12" STAHLS SOFT FLOCK OLIVE

15" STAHLS SOFT FLOCK OLIVE

12" STAHLS SOFT FLOCK SEA GLASS

15" STAHLS SOFT FLOCK SEA GLASS

15" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV BLACK

15" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV BROWN

15" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV CARDINAL
15" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV CHARCOAL
15" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV GRAY

15" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV HERO BLUE
15" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV HERO RED
15" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV KELLY

15" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV MAROON
15" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV OLD GOLD
15" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV ORANGE

15" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV PINK

15" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV PURPLE

15" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV ROYAL

15" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV SHARK TEAL
15" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV TEXAS ORANGE
15" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV WHITE

15" STAHLS THERMO-GRIP HTV BLACK

15" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV BAHAMA BLUE
15" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV CORAL

15" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV GREENERY

15" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV LIGHT BLUE
15" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV LIME

15" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV METALLIC BLACK
15" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV MINT BLUE

15" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV NAVY

12" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV PURPLE

15" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV PURPLE

15" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV ROSE GOLD
15" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV SHARK TEAL
15" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV TEXAS ORANGE
12" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV ULTRA VIOLET
15" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV ULTRA VIOLET
8.5"X11" 4605 ULTIMATE PRINT HTV (COLORIET)
29.5" SISER TTD EASY MASK

20" SISER EASYSUBLI HTV

12" EASYWEED CHOCOLATE HTV

20" EASYWEED ECOSTRETCH BLACK HTV
15" EASYWEED FLUORESCENT ORANGE HTV
15" EASYWEED GOLD HTV

12" EASYWEED HAZELNUT HTV

12" EASYWEED MOCHA HTV

15" EASYWEED MATTE ORANGE

15" EASYWEED NAVY BLUE HTV

yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
sht
yd
yd
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
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30
10
17
34
25
10
40
15
45
20
35
20
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
40
30
55
45
45
25
20
10
20
50
50
50
50
175
50
45
40
15
50
50
50
30
50
95
50
60
10
50
50
15
10
25
25
15
15
70
35
19
15
40

20

35
30
55
30
20
25
10

20
10
20
15
20

$14.49
$14.49
$14.49
$15.33
$15.33
$15.33
$15.33
$15.49
$15.49
$15.49
$15.49
$16.52
$9.28
$9.28
$9.28
$9.28
$9.28
$9.28
$9.28
$9.28
$9.28
$9.28
$8.54
$8.54
$8.54
$8.54
$8.54
$8.54
$8.54
$8.54
$10.53
$10.25
$12.57
$10.25
$12.57
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$16.10
$8.91
$8.91
$8.91
$8.91
$8.91
$8.91
$8.91
$8.91
$7.36
$8.91
$8.92
$8.91
$8.91
$7.36
$8.91
$3.53
$8.67
$23.63
$10.49
$8.90
$12.99
$11.55
$10.49
$10.49
$11.55
$11.55

$2.42
$2.42
$2.42
$2.30
$2.30
$2.30
$2.30
$3.48
$3.48
$3.48
$3.48
$4.13
$2.35
$2.35
$2.35
$2.35
$2.35
$2.35
$2.35
$2.35
$2.35
$2.35
$2.14
$2.14
$2.14
$2.14
$2.14
$2.14
$2.14
$4.48
$2.63
$2.56
$3.14
$2.56
$3.14
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$6.29
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$4.03
$2.23
$2.23
$4.67
$2.23
$2.23
$2.23
$2.23
$2.23
$1.84
$2.23
$2.23
$2.23
$2.23
$1.84
$4.67
$0.59
$2.73
$3.94
$1.73
$6.20
$5.40
$2.10
$1.73
$3.64
$2.10
$4.41

4/20/2025



GSG - CINCINNATI
GSG - CINCINNATI
GSG - CINCINNATI
GSG - CINCINNATI
GSG - CINCINNATI
GSG - CINCINNATI
GSG - CINCINNATI
GSG - CINCINNATI
GSG - CINCINNATI
GSG - CINCINNATI
GSG - CINCINNATI
GSG - CINCINNATI
GSG - CINCINNATI
GSG - CINCINNATI
GSG - CINCINNATI
GSG - CINCINNATI
GSG - CINCINNATI
GSG - CINCINNATI
GSG - CINCINNATI
GSG - CINCINNATI
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS

SISEWOS-15
SISEWPK-12
SISEWPP-12
SISEWPPK-12
SISEWRM-12
SISEWSGY-15
SISEWSL-12
SISEWSO-15
SISEWSPBL-15
SISEWSRB-15
SISEWWW-12
SISEWYE-12
SISGBK-20
SISGEO-12
SISGLA-12
SISGLL-12
SISGOB-12
SISGRCO-12
SISHGRFP-20
SISTWOR-20
DIGICAT-BOS-OR-15
DIGICAT-PFSP-GM-15
DIGICAT-PFSP-GY-15
DIGICAT-PFSP-NG-15
DIGICAT-PFSP-NP-15
DIGICAT-PFSP-NV-15
DIGICAT-PFSP-NY-15
DIGICAT-PFSP-SB-15
DIGICAT-PFSP-WT-15
DIGICAT-PFSP-WT-20
DIGICAT-PFSP-YL-15
DIGICAT-PFT-AG-15
DIGICAT-PFT-BB-15
DIGICAT-PFT-BC-15
DIGICAT-PFT-BD-15
DIGICAT-PFT-BG-15
DIGICAT-PFT-BN-15
DIGICAT-PFT-BRP-15
DIGICAT-PFT-BS-15
DIGICAT-PFT-BY-15
DIGICAT-PFT-FR-15
DIGICAT-PFT-FU-15
DIGICAT-PFT-MI-15
DIGICAT-PFT-NV-15
DIGICAT-PFT-RG-15
DIGICAT-PG-40
DIGICAT-PG-CP-20
DIGICAT-PG-DG-20
DIGICAT-PG-HP-20
DIGICAT-PG-NPK-20
DIGICAT-PG-PP-20
DIGICAT-PG-RD-20
DIGICAT-PG-SB-20
DIGICAT-PM-20
DIGICAT-TF-AT-20
DIGICAT-TF-BR-20
DIGICAT-TF-GR-20
DIGICAT-TF-GY-20
DIGICAT-TF-1B-20
DIGICAT-TF-NG-20
DIGICAT-TF-NPK-20
DIGICAT-TF-NV-20
DIGICAT-TF-OR-20
DIGICAT-TFP-AP-15
DIGICAT-TFP-BK-30
DIGICAT-TFP-CR-15
DIGICAT-TFP-DR-15
DIGICAT-TFP-FRD-15
DIGICAT-TFP-GF-15
DIGICAT-TFP-HP-15
DIGICAT-TFP-IB-15
DIGICAT-TFP-LAV-15
DIGICAT-TFP-LL-15
DIGICAT-TFP-MT-15
DIGICAT-TFP-OCHRE-15
DIGICAT-TFP-OD-15
DIGICAT-TFP-PKF-15
DIGICAT-TFP-SF-15
DIGICAT-TFP-TL-15

15" EASYWEED ORANGE SODA HTV

12" EASYWEED PINK HTV

12" EASYWEED PURPLE HTV

12" EASYWEED PASSION PINK HTV

12" EASYWEED RETRO MINT HTV

15" EASYWEED STRETCH GRAY HTV

12" EASYWEED SILVER HTV

15" EASYWEED STRETCH ORANGE HTV
15" EASYWEED STRETCH PALE BLUE HTV
15" EASYWEED STRETCH ROYAL BLUE HTV
12" EASYWEED WEDDING WHITE HTV

12" EASYWEED YELLOW HTV

20" SISER GLITTER BLACK HTV

12" SISER GLITTER EMBER ORANGE HTV
12" SISER GLITTER LAGOON

12" SISER GLITTER LILAC HTV

12" SISER GLITTER OLD BLUE

12" SISER GLITTER RAINBOW CORAL

20" HOLOGRAPHIC RAINFOREST PEARL
20" TWINKLE ORANGE

15" DIGICAT BLOCKOUT SOFT ORANGE HTV
15" DIGICAT SPORT GOLD METALLIC HTV
15" DIGICAT SPORT GREY HTV

15" DIGICAT SPORT NEON GREEN HTV

15" DIGICAT SPORT NEON PINK HTV

15" DIGICAT SPORT NAVY HTV

15" DIGICAT SPORT NEON YELLOW HTV
15" DIGICAT SPORT SKY BLUE HTV

15" DIGICAT SPORT WHITE HTV

20" DIGICAT SPORT WHITE HTV

15" DIGICAT SPORT YELLOW HTV

15" DIGICAT TURBO APPLE GREEN HTV
15" DIGICAT TURBO BRIGHT BLUE HTV

15" DIGICAT TURBO BRIGHT COPPER HTV
15" DIGICAT TURBO BORDEAUX HTV

15" DIGICAT TURBO BRIGHT GOLD HTV
15" DIGICAT TURBO BROWN HTV

15" DIGICAT TURBO BRIGHT PINK HTV

15" DIGICAT TURBO BRIGHT SILVER HTV
15" DIGICAT TURBO BERRY HTV

15" DIGICAT TURBO FLAME RED HTV

15" DIGICAT TURBO FUCHSIA HTV

15" DIGICAT TURBO MINT HTV

15" DIGICAT TURBO NAVY BLUE HTV

15" DIGICAT TURBO ROSE GOLD HTV

40" DIGICAT PRINTABLE GLITTER HTV

20" DIGICAT PEARL GLITTER COPPER HTV
20" DIGICAT PEARL GLITTER DARK GOLD HTV
20" DIGICAT PEARL GLITTER HOT PINK HTV
20" DIGICAT PEARL GLITTER NEON PINK HTV
20" DIGICAT PEARL GLITTER PURPLE HTV
20" DIGICAT PEARL GLITTER RED HTV

20" DIGICAT PEARL GLITTER SKY BLUE HTV

20" DIGICAT POLI-MELT POLYAMIDE ADHESIVE HTV
20" DIGICAT TUBITHERM FLOCK ANTHRACITE HTV

20" DIGICAT TUBITHERM FLOCK BROWN HTV
20" DIGICAT TUBITHERM FLOCK GREEN HTV
20" DIGICAT TUBITHERM FLOCK GREY HTV

20" DIGICAT TUBITHERM FLOCK ICE BLUE HTV

20" DIGICAT TUBITHERM FLOCK NEON GREEN HTV
20" DIGICAT TUBITHERM FLOCK NEON PINK HTV
20" DIGICAT TUBITHERM FLOCK NAVY BLUE HTV

20" DIGICAT TUBITHERM FLOCK ORANGE HTV

15" DIGICAT PREMIUM FLEX APPLE GREEN HTV

30" DIGICAT PREMIUM FLEX BLACK HTV

15" DIGICAT PREMIUM FLEX CARDINAL RED (CRIMSON)
15" DIGICAT PREMIUM FLEX MAGENTA (DUSTY ROSE) HTV

15" DIGICAT PREMIUM FLEX FLAME RED HTV
15" DIGICAT SMOOTH GLITTER GOLD HTV

15" DIGICAT PREMIUM FLEX FUSCHIA ( HOT PINK ) HTV

15" DIGICAT PREMIUM FLEXICE BLUE HTV

15" DIGICAT PREMIUM FLEX VIOLET (LAVENDER) HTV

15" DIGICAT PREMIUM FLEX LILAC HTV

15" DIGICAT PREMIUM FLEX LIGHT GREEN HTV
15" DIGICAT PREMIUM FLEX ANTIQUE GOLD HTV
15" DIGICAT PREMIUM FLEX MILITARY GREEN (OLIVE)

15" DIGICAT SMOOTH GLITTER PINKHTV

15" DIGICAT SMOOTH GLITTER SILVER (BLACK)

15" DIGICAT PREMIUM FLEX TURQUOISE HTV
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yard
yard
yard
yard
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yard
yard
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yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
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yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
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yard
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yard
yard
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yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
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yard
yard
yard
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yard
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126
45
128
113
11
32
111
27
148
59
10
45
459
15

40
80
231
255
260
69
418
30
353
130
24
45
204
18
18
15
71
406
64
51
49
81
17
81
90
99
143
39

37
45
87
65
40
20
24
193
279
14
120
194
61
120

$11.55
$10.49
$10.49
$10.49
$10.49
$13.64
$10.49
$13.64
$13.64
$13.64
$10.49
$10.49
$16.26
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$11.99
$15.49
$24.69
$15.13
$15.13
$15.13
$15.13
$15.13
$15.13
$15.13
$15.13
$19.91
$15.13
$15.97
$17.87
$16.38
$15.97
$16.38
$15.97
$17.87
$15.26
$15.97
$14.29
$15.97
$14.29
$15.97
$14.29
$29.16
$33.67
$33.67
$33.67
$36.89
$33.67
$33.67
$33.67
$6.23
$29.39
$29.39
$29.39
$29.39
$29.39
$32.05
$32.05
$29.39
$29.39
$14.15
$29.16
$14.15
$14.15
$14.15
$20.35
$14.15
$14.15
$14.15
$14.15
$14.15
$14.15
$14.15
$20.35
$20.35
$14.15

$4.41
$1.73
$1.73
$1.73
$1.73
$2.32
$1.73
$4.86
$2.32
$4.86
$1.73
$3.64
$3.47
$4.59
$2.19
$2.19
$2.33
$2.19
$1.74
$3.48
$2.24
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$1.75
$2.49
$1.75
$4.19
$1.91
$2.05
$4.19
$2.05
$2.00
$1.91
$1.91
$2.00
$1.79
$2.00
$1.79
$2.00
$1.79
$7.29
$3.40
$3.40
$3.40
$3.56
$3.40
$3.40
$3.40
$1.04
$3.52
$3.52
$3.52
$3.52
$3.52
$3.84
$3.84
$3.52
$3.52
$1.93
$3.97
$1.93
$1.93
$1.93
$4.83
$1.93
$1.93
$1.93
$1.93
$1.93
$1.93
$1.93
$2.30
$2.30
$1.93

4/20/2025



GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS

DIGICAT-TFP-WN-15
DIGICAT-TF-RD-20
DIGICAT-TF-SR-20
DIGICAT-TFX-AG-15
DIGICAT-TFX-BK-15
DIGICAT-TFX-CB-15
DIGICAT-TFX-MR-15
DIGICAT-TFX-NB-15
DIGICAT-TFX-RB-15
DIGICAT-TFX-RD-15
DIGICAT-TFX-SG-15
DIGICAT-TF-YE-20
DIGICAT-TM853-20
DIGICAT-TM853-30
DIGICAT-UP-4030-20
DIGICAT-UP-4033-15
DIGICAT-UP-4033-60
DIGICAT-UP-4034-60
DIGICAT-UP-4036-60

DIGICAT-UP-4605-8511

JET3GTP-8511
SISAURGD-12
SISAURLBL-12
SISAURLGR-12
SISAURPAR-12
SISAURPK-12
SISAURRD-12
SISAURSI-12
SISAURYLW-12
SISBKB-15
SISBR6FLGR-20
SISBR6FLYW-20
SISBR6YL-20
SISCPAUR-295
SISCPEXPU-20
SISCPEXPU-30
SISCPHP-MATTE-54
SISCPPU-54
SISDIGIBRK-30
SISEASYCOLOR-8

SISEASYCOLORPACK-8411

SISEGNG-12
SISEGNP-12
SISEGNY-12
SISEPSVHFP-20
SISEPSVHRFP-20
SISEPSVHRP-20
SISEPSVP-54
SISEPSVSTARGBR-12
SISEPSVSTARGSI-12
SISEPSVSTARMAQ-12
SISEPSVSTARMCB-12
SISEPSVSTARMCI-12
SISEPSVSTARMCO-12

SISEPSVSTARMCOR-12

SISEPSVSTARMCPK-12
SISEPSVSTARMCY-12
SISEPSVSTARMDBE-12
SISEPSVSTARMDD-12
SISEPSVSTARMEM-12
SISEPSVSTARMFL-12
SISEPSVSTARMGP-12
SISEPSVSTARMHB-12
SISEPSVSTARMKE-12
SISEPSVSTARMME-12
SISEPSVSTARMMU-12
SISEPSVSTARMNB-12
SISEPSVSTARMOR-12
SISEPSVSTARMOS-12
SISEPSVSTARMPM-12
SISEPSVSTARMRMI-12
SISEPSVSTARMSGL-12
SISEPSVSTARMTG-12
SISEPSVSTARMTN-12
SISEPSVSTARMTP-12
SISEPSVSTARMTT-12
SISEPSVSTARMVI-12
SISEPSVSTARMWI-12
SISEPUFFDEPK-12

15" DIGICAT PREMIUM FLEX AUBERGINE ( WINE ) HTV

20" DIGICAT TUBITHERM FLOCK RED HTV

20" DIGICAT TUBITHERM FLOCK SIGNAL RED HTV
15" DIGICAT NYLON YELLOW HTV

15" DIGICAT NYLON BLACK HTV

15" DIGICAT NYLON LIGHT BLUE HTV

15" DIGICAT NYLON BORDEAUX HTV

15" DIGICAT NYLON NAVY BLUE HTV

15" DIGICAT NYLON ROYAL BLUE HTV

15" DIGICAT NYLON RED HTV

15" DIGICAT NYLON GREY HTV

20" DIGICAT TUBITHERM FLOCK YELLOW HTV
20" 853 LOW TACK HTV MASK W/LINER

30" 853 LOW TACK HTV MASK W/LINER

20" 4030 ULTIMATE PRINT SOFT MATTE FINISH HTV
15" 4033 ULTIMATE PRINT SUPER SOFT HTV

60" 4033 ULTIMATE PRINT SUPER SOFT HTV

60" 4034 ULTIMATE PRINT TRANSPARENT SOFT HTV
60" 4036 ULTIMATE PRINT TURBO SOFT HTV
8.5"X11" 4605 ULTIMATE PRINT HTV (COLORIET)
8.5"X11" 3G JET OPAQUE INKJET TRANSFER PAPER
12" AURORA GOLDISH

12" AURORA LIGHT BLUE

12" AURORA LIGHT GREEN

12" AURORA PARAKEET

12" AURORA PINK

12" AURORA RED

12" AURORA SILVER

12" AURORA YELLOW

15" BLACKBOARD MATTE HTV

20" BRICK 600 FLUORESCENT GREEN

20" BRICK 600 FLUORESCENT YELLOW

20" BRICK 600 YELLOW HTV

29.5" COLORPRINT AURORA

20" COLORPRINT EXTRA PU

30" COLORPRINT EXTRA PU

54" HI-5 PRINT MATTE PRINT & CUT COLORPRINT
54" COLORPRINT PU SEMI GLOSS PRINT & CUT
30" DIGIBRICKHTV

8.4" EASYCOLOR DTV ROLL

8.4"X11" SISER EASYCOLOR DTV SHEETS 50 PACK
12" SISER EASY GLOW NEON GREEN

12" SISER EASY GLOW NEON PINK

12" SISER EASY GLOW NEON YELLOW

20" EASYPSV HOLOGRAPHIC FIRELIT PEARL

20" EASYPSV HOLOGRAPHIC RAINFOREST PEARL
20" EASYPSV HOLOGRAPHIC PEARL

54" EASYPSV PRINTABLE

12" EASYPSV STARLING GLOSS BRONZE

12" EASYPSV STARLING GLOSS SILVER

12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE AQUA

12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE COBALT

12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE CITRUS

12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE COFFEE

12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE CORAL REEF

12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE CARNATION PINK
12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE CANARY

12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE DARK BEIGE

12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE DANDELION

12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE EMERALD

12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE FLAMINGO

12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE GRAPHITE

12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE HOLLY BERRY
12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE KETCHUP

12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE MERLOT

12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE MUSTARD

12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE NAUTICAL BLUE
12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE ORANGE

12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE ORANGE SODA
12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE PERSIMMON

12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE RETRO MINT

12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE SEA GLASS

12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE TURTLE GREEN
12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE TWILIGHT NAVY
12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE TROPICAL PINK
12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE TOTALLY TEAL
12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE VIOLET

12" EASYPSV STARLING MATTE WISTERIA

12" EASY PUFF DEEP PINK
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315
36
32

195

185
59
19

150
35
95
78
80
20
29
19
60

180
90

175

295
37

15
10
10
10
10
10
30
235
13
58
26
60
39
229
150
205
40
140
53
53
30
40
230
365
195
160
100
30
70
60
70
70
90
100
30
80
70
110
60
60
70
60
80
80
60
80
60
50
30
70
80
60
80
60
30
70
80

$14.15
$29.39
$29.39
$16.39
$16.39
$16.39
$16.39
$16.39
$16.39
$16.39
$16.39
$29.39
$6.69
$10.02
$14.10
$10.54
$42.30
$42.30
$42.30
$3.53
$145.20
$12.98
$12.98
$12.98
$12.98
$12.98
$12.98
$12.98
$12.98
$15.11
$21.00
$21.00
$16.17
$14.80
$8.74
$11.00
$62.96
$62.44
$23.00
$4.00
$85.00
$8.70
$8.70
$8.70
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$12.60
$2.82
$2.82
$2.82
$2.82
$2.82
$2.82
$2.82
$2.82
$2.82
$2.82
$2.82
$2.82
$2.82
$2.82
$2.82
$2.82
$2.82
$2.82
$2.82
$2.82
$2.82
$2.82
$2.82
$2.82
$2.82
$2.82
$2.82
$2.82
$2.82
$2.82
$9.00

$1.93
$3.52
$3.52
$2.29
$2.29
$2.29
$4.81
$2.29
$2.29
$2.29
$2.29
$3.52
$0.82
$1.23
$2.45
$1.83
$7.34
$7.34
$7.34
$0.59
$36.30
$2.16
$2.16
$2.16
$2.16
$2.16
$2.16
$2.16
$2.16
$2.87
$5.25
$5.25
$4.04
$5.16
$3.13
$4.48
$7.31
$8.70
$5.75
$1.34
$20.00
$2.95
$2.95
$6.20
$1.74
$1.74
$1.74
$2.10
$0.47
$0.47
$0.47
$0.47
$0.47
$0.47
$0.47
$0.47
$0.47
$0.47
$0.47
$0.47
$0.47
$0.47
$0.47
$0.47
$0.47
$0.47
$0.47
$0.47
$0.47
$0.47
$0.47
$0.47
$0.47
$0.47
$0.47
$0.47
$0.47
$0.47
$2.25
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GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS

SISEPUFFFOGR-12
SISEPUFFLGR-12
SISEPUFFNBL-12
SISEPUFFNV-12
SISEPUFFOR-12
SISEPUFFPK-12
SISEPUFFPU-12
SISEPUFFSK-12
SISESUB-20
SISESUB-8411
SISESUBM-20
SISEWCG-15
SISEWCO-15
SISEWCW-12
SISEWCW-15
SISEWDL-12
SISEWECORB-12
SISEWECORB-20
SISEWECOSBK-20
SISEWECOSBR-12
SISEWECOSBR-20
SISEWECOSN-12
SISEWECOSN-20
SISEWECOSSY-12
SISEWECOSSY-20
SISEWELCB-12
SISEWELCB-15
SISEWELCH-12
SISEWELCH-15
SISEWELCR-15
SISEWELFB-12
SISEWELFB-15
SISEWELGDL-15
SISEWELGR-12
SISEWELGR-15
SISEWELGRP-15
SISEWELLM-12
SISEWELLM-15
SISEWELLN-15
SISEWELOR-12
SISEWELOR-15
SISEWELPK-12
SISEWELPK-15
SISEWELPL-15
SISEWELPR-15
SISEWELRD-15
SISEWELRG-12
SISEWELRG-15
SISEWELTL-15
SISEWELYE-12
SISEWELYE-15
SISEWEXWT-15
SISEWFB-12
SISEWFCA-12
SISEWFF-12
SISEWFM-12
SISEWFO-12
SISEWGA-12
SISEWGA-15
SISEWGO-12
SISEWGO-15
SISEWHB-12
SISEWHZ-12
SISEWHZ-15
SISEWHZ-20
SISEWIP-12
SISEWKB-12
SISEWKL-12
SISEWLA-12
SISEWLA-15
SISEWLT-12
SISEWLT-15
SISEWMA-12
SISEWMA-15
SISEWMB-20
SISEWMGR-12
SISEWMGR-15
SISEWMI-12
SISEWML-12

12" EASY PUFF FOREST GREEN

12" EASY PUFF LIGHT GRAY

12" EASY PUFF NEON BLUE

12" EASY PUFF NAVY

12" EASY PUFF ORANGE

12" EASY PUFF PINK

12" EASY PUFF PURPLE

12" EASY PUFF SKY

20" SISER EASYSUBLI HTV

8.4"X11" SISER EASYSUBLI HTV SHEETS 50 PACK
20" SISER EASYSUBLI MASK

15" EASYWEED CADETTE GREEN HTV

15" EASYWEED CHOCOLATE HTV

12" EASYWEED CASHEW HTV

15" EASYWEED CASHEW HTV

12" EASYWEED DUSTY LAVENDER HTV

12" EASYWEED ECOSTRETCH ROYAL HTV

20" EASYWEED ECOSTRETCH ROYAL HTV

20" EASYWEED ECOSTRETCH BLACK HTV

12" EASYWEED ECOSTRETCH BRIGHT RED HTV
20" EASYWEED ECOSTRETCH BRIGHT RED HTV
12" EASYWEED ECOSTRETCH NAVY HTV

20" EASYWEED ECOSTRETCH NAVY HTV

12" EASYWEED ECOSTRETCH SUN YELLOW HTV
20" EASYWEED ECOSTRETCH SUN YELLOW HTV
12" EASYWEED ELECTRIC COLUMBIA BLUE HTV
15" EASYWEED ELECTRIC COLUMBIA BLUE HTV
12" EASYWEED ELECTRIC CHERRY HTV

15" EASYWEED ELECTRIC CHERRY HTV

15" EASYWEED ELECTRIC CRANBERRY HTV

12" EASYWEED ELECTRIC FROSTED BLUEBERRY HTV
15" EASYWEED ELECTRIC FROSTED BLUEBERRY HTV
15" EASYWEED ELECTRIC GOLD LENS HTV

12" EASYWEED ELECTRIC GREEN HTV

15" EASYWEED ELECTRIC GREEN HTV

15" EASYWEED ELECTRIC GRAPE HTV

12" EASYWEED ELECTRIC LIME HTV

15" EASYWEED ELECTRIC LIME HTV

15" EASYWEED ELECTRIC SILVER LENS HTV
12" EASYWEED ELECTRIC ORANGE HTV

15" EASYWEED ELECTRIC ORANGE HTV

12" EASYWEED ELECTRIC PINK HTV

15" EASYWEED ELECTRIC PINK HTV

15" EASYWEED ELECTRIC PEARL HTV

15" EASYWEED ELECTRIC PURPLE HTV

15" EASYWEED ELECTRIC RED HTV

12" EASYWEED ELECTRIC ROSE GOLD HTV

15" EASYWEED ELECTRIC ROSE GOLD HTV

15" EASYWEED ELECTRIC TEAL HTV

12" EASYWEED ELECTRIC YELLOW HTV

15" EASYWEED ELECTRIC YELLOW HTV

15" EASYWEED EXTRA WHITE HTV

12" EASYWEED BLUE FLUORESCENT HTV

12" EASYWEED CORAL FLUORESCENT HTV

12" EASYWEED FUCHSIA FREEZE HTV

12" EASYWEED FLAMINGO HTV

12" EASYWEED ORANGE FLUORESCENT HTV
12" EASYWEED GREEN APPLE HTV

15" EASYWEED GREEN APPLE HTV

12" EASYWEED GREEN OLIVE HTV

15" EASYWEED GREEN OLIVE HTV

12" EASYWEED HIBISCUS HTV

12" EASYWEED HAZELNUT HTV

15" EASYWEED HAZELNUT HTV

20" EASYWEED HAZELNUT HTV

12" EASYWEED ISLAND PARADISE HTV

12" EASYWEED KING BLUE HTV

12" EASYWEED KEY LIME PIE HTV

12" EASYWEED LIGHT APRICOT HTV

15" EASYWEED LIGHT APRICOT HTV

12" EASYWEED LATTE HTV

15" EASYWEED LATTE HTV

12" EASYWEED MOCHA HTV

15" EASYWEED MOCHA HTV

20" EASYWEED MATTE BLACK HTV

12" EASYWEED MATTE GREEN

15" EASYWEED MATTE GREEN

12" EASYWEED MINT HTV

12" EASYWEED MELON HTV

yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yd
pack
yd
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
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95
29
115
70
50
50
45
40
210
55
75
25
50
365
75
1,792
95
90
70
75
80
55
95
90
50
20
80
35
113
50
40
72
27
20
40
90
35
75
25
15
25
35
50
75
37
70
20
66
145
15
100
30
20
15
2,094
338
50
15

250
100
10
390
375
25
466
378
2,597
460
320
475
380
345
270
40
40
75
5,300
25

$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$23.63
$115.50
$9.14
$11.55
$11.55
$10.49
$11.55
$10.49
$6.20
$8.90
$8.90
$6.20
$8.90
$6.20
$8.90
$6.20
$8.90
$10.08
$12.59
$10.08
$12.59
$12.59
$10.08
$12.59
$12.59
$10.08
$12.59
$12.59
$10.08
$12.59
$12.59
$10.08
$12.59
$10.08
$12.59
$12.59
$12.59
$12.59
$10.08
$12.59
$12.59
$10.08
$12.59
$11.29
$10.99
$10.99
$10.49
$10.49
$10.99
$10.49
$11.55
$10.49
$11.55
$10.49
$10.49
$11.55
$15.22
$10.49
$10.49
$10.49
$10.49
$11.55
$10.49
$11.55
$10.49
$11.55
$15.22
$10.49
$11.55
$10.49
$10.49

$2.25
$2.25
$2.25
$2.25
$2.25
$2.32
$2.25
$2.25
$3.94
$20.00
$1.52
$4.41
$2.10
$1.73
$2.10
$1.73
$1.95
$2.95
$6.20
$1.95
$2.95
$1.95
$2.95
$1.95
$6.20
$2.32
$2.89
$2.32
$2.89
$2.89
$2.32
$2.89
$2.89
$2.32
$6.07
$2.89
$2.32
$2.89
$2.89
$4.86
$2.89
$2.32
$2.89
$2.89
$2.89
$2.89
$2.32
$2.89
$2.89
$4.86
$2.89
$2.32
$2.10
$4.41
$1.73
$1.73
$2.10
$3.64
$2.10
$1.73
$2.10
$1.73
$1.73
$2.10
$2.73
$1.73
$1.73
$1.25
$1.73
$2.10
$1.73
$2.10
$3.64
$2.10
$2.73
$1.73
$2.10
$1.73
$1.73

4/20/2025



GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS

SISEWMNB-12
SISEWMOR-12
SISEWMPU-12
SISEWMRB-12
SISEWMRB-15
SISEWPA-12
SISEWPE-12
SISEWPP-20
SISEWPPE-12
SISEWPPE-15
SISEWPPK-15
SISEWPW-12
SISEWPW-15
SISEWPWB-15
SISEWPY-12
SISEWRM-12
SISEWSBG-12
SISEWSBG-15
SISEWSBK-12
SISEWSBO-12
SISEWSBP-12
SISEWSBP-15
SISEWSBU-12
SISEWSBU-15
SISEWSC-12
SISEWSC-15
SISEWSCA-15
SISEWSCC-12
SISEWSCC-15
SISEWSCH-12
SISEWSCH-15
SISEWSCL-12
SISEWSCL-15
SISEWSCO-12
SISEWSFM-12
SISEWSFM-15
SISEWSG-15
SISEWSGE-12
SISEWSGE-15
SISEWSGY-12
SISEWSGY-15
SISEWSLI-12
SISEWSM-15
SISEWSO-12
SISEWSO-15
SISEWSPBL-12
SISEWSPG-12
SISEWSPG-15
SISEWSPP-12
SISEWSRG-12
SISEWSRG-15
SISEWSRP-12
SISEWSRP-15
SISEWSSG-12
SISEWSWI-12
SISEWSWI-15
SISEWSYE-15
SISEWVM-12
SISEWVM-15
SISEWWW-12
SISGBG-12
SISGBR-20
SISGBS-20
SISGBU-20
SISGBZ-12
SISGBZ-20
SISGCF-20
SISGCG-20
SISGCH-12
SISGCH-20
SISGCP-12
SISGCP-20
SISGDG-12
SISGDG-20
SISGDW-12
SISGEM-12
SISGEP-20
SISGGB-20
SISGLA-12

12" EASYWEED MATTE NAVY BLUE

12" EASYWEED MATTE ORANGE

12" EASYWEED MATTE PURPLE

12" EASYWEED MATTE ROYAL BLUE

15" EASYWEED MATTE ROYAL BLUE

12" EASYWEED PAYTON PINK HTV

12" EASYWEED PERIWINKLE HTV

20" EASYWEED PURPLE HTV

12" EASYWEED PALE PEACH HTV

15" EASYWEED PALE PEACH HTV

15" EASYWEED PASSION PINK HTV

12" EASYWEED PERIWINKLE HTV

15" EASYWEED PERIWINKLE HTV

15" EASYWEED POWDER BLUE HTV

12" EASYWEED PASTEL YELLOW HTV

12" EASYWEED RETRO MINT HTV

12" EASYWEED STRETCH BUBBLEGUM HTV
15" EASYWEED STRETCH BUBBLEGUM HTV
12" EASYWEED STRETCH BLACK HTV

12" EASYWEED STRETCH BRIGHT ORCHID HTV
12" EASYWEED STRETCH BALLERINA PINK HTV
15" EASYWEED STRETCH BALLERINA PINK HTV
12" EASYWEED STRETCH BURGUNDY HTV
15" EASYWEED STRETCH BURGUNDY HTV
12" EASYWEED STRETCH COFFEE HTV

15" EASYWEED STRETCH COFFEE HTV

15" EASYWEED STRETCH CORAL HTV

12" EASYWEED STRETCH CALYPSO CORAL HTV
15" EASYWEED STRETCH CALYPSO CORAL HTV
12" EASYWEED STRETCH CHESTNUT HTV
15" EASYWEED STRETCH CHESTNUT HTV
12" EASYWEED STRETCH CHARCOAL HTV
15" EASYWEED STRETCH CHARCOAL HTV
12" EASYWEED STRETCH COBALT HTV

12" EASYWEED STRETCH FROSTY MINT HTV
15" EASYWEED STRETCH FROSTY MINT HTV
15" EASYWEED STRETCH GREEN HTV

12" EASYWEED SAGE HTV

15" EASYWEED SAGE HTV

12" EASYWEED STRETCH GRAY HTV

15" EASYWEED STRETCH GRAY HTV

12" EASYWEED STRETCH LILAC HTV

15" EASYWEED ELECTRIC SPEARMINT HTV
12" EASYWEED STRETCH ORANGE HTV

15" EASYWEED STRETCH ORANGE HTV

12" EASYWEED STRETCH PALE BLUE HTV
12" EASYWEED STRETCH PINE GREEN HTV
15" EASYWEED STRETCH PINE GREEN HTV
12" EASYWEED STRETCH PASSION PINK HTV
12" EASYWEED STRETCH ROSE GOLD HTV
15" EASYWEED STRETCH ROSE GOLD HTV
12" EASYWEED STRETCH ROYAL PURPLE HTV
15" EASYWEED STRETCH ROYAL PURPLE HTV
12" EASYWEED STRETCH SEA GLASS HTV
12" EASYWEED STRETCH WISTERIA HTV

15" EASYWEED STRETCH WISTERIA HTV

15" EASYWEED STRETCH YELLOW HTV

12" EASYWEED VIVA MAGENTA HTV

15" EASYWEED VIVA MAGENTA HTV

12" EASYWEED WEDDING WHITE HTV

12" SISER GLITTER BLACK GOLD

20" SISER GLITTER BROWN HTV

20" SISER GLITTER BLACK SILVER HTV

20" SISER GLITTER BURGUNDY HTV

12" SISER GLITTER BRONZE

20" SISER GLITTER BRONZE HTV

20" SISER GLITTER CONFETTIHTV

20" SISER GLITTER CHAMPAGNE HTV

12" SISER GLITTER CHERRY

20" SISER GLITTER CHERRY HTV

12" SISER GLITTER COPPER HTV

20" SISER GLITTER COPPER HTV

12" SISER GLITTER DARK GREEN

20" SISER GLITTER DARK GREEN HTV

12" SISER GLITTER DARK WALNUT

12" SISER GLITTER EMERALD

20" SISER GLITTER EGGPLANT HTV

20" SISER GLITTER GALAXY BLACK HTV

12" SISER GLITTER LAGOON

yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
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40
225
360

35

25

1,755
4,281

25
135
235

20
265
190

40

2,737
215

25

65

35

50

40

85

50

25

40
142

73

50
135

45
109

35

10

45

50
197

45
214
265

20

25

40

65

45

15

25

45
178

30

50

89

50
138

25

45
117

60

30

95
574

30
115

40

35

20

87
115

11

30

50

10
130
15
83
70
155

$10.49
$10.49
$10.49
$10.49
$11.55
$10.49
$10.49
$15.22
$10.49
$11.55
$11.55
$10.49
$11.55
$11.55
$10.49
$10.49
$11.48
$13.64
$11.48
$11.48
$11.48
$13.64
$11.48
$13.64
$11.48
$13.64
$13.64
$11.48
$13.64
$11.48
$13.64
$11.48
$13.64
$11.48
$11.48
$13.64
$13.64
$10.49
$11.55
$11.48
$13.64
$11.48
$12.59
$11.48
$13.64
$11.48
$11.48
$13.64
$11.48
$11.48
$13.64
$11.48
$13.64
$11.48
$11.48
$13.64
$13.64
$10.49
$11.55
$10.49
$12.99
$16.26
$16.26
$16.26
$12.99
$16.26
$16.26
$16.26
$12.99
$16.26
$12.99
$16.26
$12.99
$16.26
$12.99
$12.99
$16.26
$16.26
$12.99

$1.73
$3.64
$1.73
$1.73
$2.10
$1.25
$1.73
$2.73
$1.73
$2.10
$2.10
$1.73
$2.10
$4.41
$1.73
$1.73
$1.95
$2.32
$1.95
$1.95
$1.95
$2.32
$1.95
$2.32
$1.95
$2.32
$2.32
$1.95
$2.32
$1.95
$2.32
$1.95
$2.32
$1.95
$1.95
$2.32
$4.86
$1.73
$2.10
$4.10
$2.32
$1.95
$2.89
$1.95
$4.86
$1.95
$1.95
$2.32
$1.95
$1.95
$2.32
$1.95
$2.32
$1.95
$1.95
$2.32
$2.32
$1.73
$2.10
$1.73
$2.19
$3.47
$3.47
$3.47
$2.19
$3.47
$3.47
$3.47
$2.19
$3.47
$2.19
$7.29
$2.19
$3.47
$2.19
$4.59
$3.47
$3.47
$2.19

4/20/2025



GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS

SISGLA-20
SISGLL-20
SISGLM-20
SISGLV-20
SISGMB-20
SISGMT-12
SISGNGF-12
SISGNGF-20
SISGNO-12
SISGNO-20
SISGNPP-20
SISGNY-20
SISGOB-20
SISGPP-20
SISGRPL-12
SISGRPL-20
SISGSC-20
SISGSV-20
SISGTBL-20
SISGTWY-20
SISHGAQ-20
SISHGBL-20
SISHGCY-20
SISHGFU-20
SISHGGC-20
SISHGGD-20
SISHGGR-20
SISHGNV-20
SISHGOR-20
SISHGPP-20
SISHGRB-20
SISHGRFP-20
SISHGRP-20
SISHGSB-20
SISHGTP-20
SISMRBZ-20
SISMRSB-20
SISMRSL-20
SISSFPROANT-12
SISSFPROBK-12
SISSFPROBR-12
SISSFPROFU-12
SISSFPROFU-15
SISSFPROGY-12
SISSFPROLY-12
SISSFPROOR-12
SISSFPRORB-12
SISSFPRORD-12
SISSFPROTR-12
SISSFPROTR-15
SISSFPROYE-12
SISSM-PASPK
SISSPAP-30
SISSPBJ-12
SISSPBY-12
SISSPCB-12
SISSPCL-12
SISSPGL-12
SISSPGS-12
SISSPGV-12
SISSPSO-12
SISSPTR-12
SISTWAQ-20
SISTWCO-20
SISTWEEZER-R
SISTWFU-20
SISTWGD-20
SISTWNY-20
SISTWPU-20
SISTWRB-20
SISTWRW-20
STAHADH-12
STAHCBCS-12
STAHCBYS-12
STAHCCEPWH-54
STAHCCSMCL-40
STAHCCSOPWH-20
STAHCCTEKGCL-20
STAHCCTEKMCL-20

20" SISER GLITTER LAGOON HTV

20" SISER GLITTER LILAC HTV

20" SISER GLITTER LIGHT MULTI HTV
20" SISER GLITTER LAVENDER HTV

20" SISER GLITTER MERMAID BLUE HTV
12" SISER GLITTER MINT

12" SISER GLITTER NEON GRAPEFRUIT
20" SISER GLITTER NEON GRAPEFRUIT HTV
12" SISER GLITTER NEON ORANGE

20" SISER GLITTER NEON ORANGE HTV
20" SISER GLITTER NEON PURPLE HTV
20" SISER GLITTER NEON YELLOW HTV
20" SISER GLITTER OLD BLUE HTV

20" SISER GLITTER PURPLE HTV

12" SISER GLITTER RAINBOW PLUM

20" SISER GLITTER RAINBOW PLUM HTV
20" SISER GLITTER SILVER CONFETTI HTV
20" SISER GLITTER SILVER HTV

20" SISER GLITTER TRUE BLUE HTV

20" SISER GLITTER TAWNY HTV

20" HOLOGRAPHIC AQUA HTV

20" HOLOGRAPHIC HTV ROYAL BLUE
20" HOLOGRAPHIC CRYSTAL HTV

20" HOLOGRAPHIC FUCHSIA HTV

20" HOLOGRAPHIC GOLD CRYSTAL HTV
20" HOLOGRAPHIC GOLD HTV

20" HOLOGRAPHIC GREEN HTV

20" HOLOGRAPHIC NAVY HTV

20" HOLOGRAPHIC ORANGE HTV

20" HOLOGRAPHIC PURPLE HTV

20" HOLOGRAPHIC RAINBOW HTV

20" HOLOGRAPHIC RAINFOREST PEARL
20" HOLOGRAPHIC RAINBOW PEARL HTV
20" HOLOGRAPHIC SKY BLUE HTV

20" HOLOGRAPHIC TROPICAL PEARL
20" SISER METAL BRONZE

20" SISER METAL SILVER BLUE

20" SISER METAL SILVER

12" STRIPFLOCK PRO ANTHRACITE HTV
12" STRIPFLOCK PRO BLACK HTV

12" STRIPFLOCK PRO BRIGHT RED HTV
12" STRIPFLOCK PRO FUCHSIA HTV

15" STRIPFLOCK PRO FUCHSIA HTV

12" STRIPFLOCK PRO GRAY HTV

12" STRIPFLOCK PRO LEMON HTV

12" STRIPFLOCK PRO ORANGE HTV

12" STRIPFLOCK PRO ROYAL BLUE HTV
12" STRIPFLOCK PRO RED HTV

12" STRIPFLOCK PRO TURQUOISE HTV
15" STRIPFLOCK PRO TURQUOISE HTV
12" STRIPFLOCK PRO YELLOW HTV

SISER SUBLIMATION MARKER PASTEL COLOR (6) PACK

30" SPARKLE PRINT

12" SPARKLE BLUE JEANS

12" SPARKLE BUTTERCUP YELLOW

12" SPARKLE CORNFLOWER BLUE

12" SPARKLE CLEAR

12" SPARKLE GREEN LEAF

12" SPARKLE GOLD STAR

12" SPARKLE GRAPEVINE

12" SPARKLE SUNSET ORANGE

12" SPARKLE TOMATO RED

20" TWINKLE AQUA

20" TWINKLE COPPER

SISER TWEEZER

20" TWINKLE FUCHSIA

20" TWINKLE GOLD

20" TWINKLE NAVY

20" TWINKLE PURPLE

20" TWINKLE ROYAL BLUE

20" TWINKLE RAINBOW

11.8" STAHLS CLEAR ADHESIVE

12" STAHLS CHROMA BLING CLEAR SHIFT

12" STAHLS CHROMA BLING YELLOW SHIFT
54" STAHLS EXPRESS PRINT PRINTABLE WHITE
40" STAHLS SOLUTIONS MASK CLEAR

20" STAHLS SOFT OPAQUE Il WHITE

20" STAHLS SUPERTEK PRINTABLE GLOSS CLEAR
20" STAHLS SUPERTEK PRINTABLE MATTE CLEAR

yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
pack
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
each
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
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295
185
40
58
45
35
10
43
20
75
70
23
56
45
15
130
35
115
35
295
125
70
20
40
31
20
61
60
35
100
15
110
120
40
30
60
15
49
50
30
44
24
20
15
58
25
75

30
35
30
10
40
80
135
15
45
45
40
100
130
80
15
35
10
210
170
420
65
113
20
30
24
15
45
85
50
20
15

$16.26
$16.26
$16.26
$16.26
$16.26
$12.99
$13.99
$17.11
$13.99
$17.11
$17.11
$17.11
$16.26
$16.26
$12.99
$16.26
$16.26
$16.26
$16.26
$16.26
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$13.99
$13.99
$13.99
$14.49
$14.49
$14.49
$14.49
$17.80
$14.49
$14.49
$14.49
$14.49
$14.49
$14.49
$17.80
$14.49
$25.98
$26.00
$15.33
$15.33
$15.33
$15.33
$15.33
$15.33
$15.33
$15.33
$15.33
$15.49
$15.49
$12.99
$15.49
$15.49
$15.49
$15.49
$15.49
$15.49
$8.40
$8.79
$8.79
$33.23
$14.32
$12.70
$16.50
$16.52

$3.47
$3.47
$3.47
$3.47
$3.47
$2.19
$2.33
$3.65
$4.89
$3.65
$3.65
$3.65
$3.47
$7.29
$4.59
$3.47
$3.47
$3.47
$7.29
$3.47
$1.74
$1.74
$1.74
$1.74
$1.74
$1.74
$1.74
$1.74
$3.65
$1.74
$1.74
$1.74
$1.74
$1.74
$1.74
$2.65
$2.65
$5.56
$2.42
$2.42
$2.42
$2.42
$2.95
$5.07
$2.42
$2.42
$2.42
$2.42
$2.42
$2.95
$2.42
$4.00
$6.50
$2.30
$2.30
$2.30
$2.30
$2.30
$2.30
$2.30
$2.30
$2.30
$3.48
$3.48
$8.00
$3.48
$3.48
$3.48
$3.48
$3.48
$3.48
$1.40
$2.20
$2.20
$17.50
$6.99
$7.00
$8.67
$4.13

4/20/2025



GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS

STAHCTWARGR-12
STAHCTWIJA-12
STAHCTWLIGR-12
STAHCTWNG-12
STAHCTWPK-12
STAHCTWPPRD-12
STAHCTWSKBL-12
STAHCTWSV-12
STAHCTWWH-12
STAHCTWYLW-12

STAHEAO-12
STAHEBF-12
STAHEC-12
STAHEC-15
STAHECC-12
STAHECO-12
STAHECR-12
STAHEFR-12
STAHEG-12
STAHEG-15
STAHEGI-12
STAHEGP-12
STAHEI-12
STAHEJSB-12
STAHEM-12
STAHEOL-12
STAHEOL-15
STAHEP-12
STAHEP-15
STAHEPR-12
STAHEPU-12
STAHESA-12
STAHET-12
STAHGFAQ-12
STAHGFBB-12
STAHGFBG-12
STAHGFBG-20
STAHGFBK-12
STAHGFBR-12

STAHGFBRO-12

STAHGFBS-12
STAHGFBS-20
STAHGFBZ-12
STAHGFCC-12
STAHGFCC-20
STAHGFCF-20
STAHGFCG-20
STAHGFCH-12
STAHGFCH-20
STAHGFCL-12
STAHGFCL-20
STAHGFCO-12
STAHGFCO-20
STAHGFCP-12
STAHGFEG-20
STAHGFFB-12
STAHGFFG-12
STAHGFFG-20
STAHGFFL-12
STAHGFFL-20
STAHGFFO-12
STAHGFFO-20

STAHGFFPU-12

STAHGFFY-12
STAHGFFY-20
STAHGFGN-12
STAHGFGN-20
STAHGFGO-20
STAHGFHG-12
STAHGFHG-20
STAHGFHP-12
STAHGFHR-20
STAHGFHS-12
STAHGFHS-20
STAHGFJA-20
STAHGFKE-12
STAHGFLA-12
STAHGFLA-20
STAHGFLG-12

12" STAHLS CHROMA TWILL ARTIC GREEN

12" STAHLS CHROMA TWILL JADE

12" STAHLS CHROMA TWILL LIME GREEN

12" STAHLS CHROMA TWILL NUGGET GOLD

12" STAHLS CHROMA TWILL PINK

12" STAHLS CHROMA TWILL POPPY RED

12" STAHLS CHROMA TWILL SKY BLUE

12" STAHLS CHROMA TWILL SILVER

12" STAHLS CHROMA TWILL WHITE

12" STAHLS CHROMA TWILL YELLOW

12" STAHLS FASHION-FILM ELECTRIC ATOMIC ORANGE
12" STAHLS FASHION-FILM ELECTRIC BLUE FROST

12" STAHLS FASHION-FILM ELECTRIC CHARCOAL

15" STAHLS FASHION-FILM ELECTRIC CHARCOAL

12" STAHLS FASHION-FILM ELECTRIC COTTON CANDY
12" STAHLS FASHION-FILM ELECTRIC COPPER

12" STAHLS FASHION-FILM ELECTRIC CRANBERRY

12" STAHLS FASHION-FILM ELECTRIC FIRECRACKER
12" STAHLS FASHION-FILM ELECTRIC GREEN

15" STAHLS FASHION-FILM ELECTRIC GREEN

12" STAHLS FASHION-FILM ELECTRIC GRAPE ICE

12" STAHLS FASHION-FILM ELECTRIC GOLD PRISM
12" STAHLS FASHION-FILM ELECTRIC INDIGO

12" STAHLS FASHION-FILM ELECTRIC JET STREAM BLUE
12" STAHLS FASHION-FILM ELECTRIC MAGENTA

12" STAHLS FASHION-FILM ELECTRIC OLIVE

15" STAHLS FASHION-FILM ELECTRIC OLIVE

12" STAHLS FASHION-FILM ELECTRIC PEARL

15" STAHLS FASHION-FILM ELECTRIC PEARL

12" STAHLS FASHION-FILM ELECTRIC PRISM

12" STAHLS FASHION-FILM ELECTRIC PURPLE

12" STAHLS FASHION-FILM ELECTRIC SOUR APPLE

12" STAHLS FASHION-FILM ELECTRIC TEAL

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV AQUA

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV BEACH BLUE

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV BLACK/ GOLD

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV BLACK / GOLD

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV BLACK

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV BROWN

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV BRIGHT ROYAL

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV BLACK / SILVER

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV BLACK/ SILVER

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV BRONZE

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV CHARCOAL

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV CHARCOAL

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV CONFETTI

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV CORONADO GOLD
12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV CHERRY

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV CHERRY

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV CORAL

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV CORAL

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV COLUMBIA

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV COLUMBIA

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV COPPER

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV EGGPLANT

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV FLUORESCENT BLUE
12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV FLUORESCENT GREEN
20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV FLUORESCENT GREEN
12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV FLORIDA ORANGE

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV FLORIDA ORANGE

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV FLUORESCENT ORANGE
20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV FLUORESCENT ORANGE
12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV FLUORESCENT PURPLE
12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV FLUORESCENT YELLOW
20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV FLUORESCENT YELLOW
12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV GREEN

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV GREEN

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV GOLD

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV HOLOGRAM GOLD
20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV HOLOGRAM GOLD
12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV HOT PINK

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV HARVEST RED

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV HOLOGRAM SILVER
20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV HOLOGRAM SILVER
20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV JADE

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV KELLY

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV LAVENDER

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV LAVENDER

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV LIGHT GREEN

10

yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
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yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
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100
100
100
100
100
85
95
100
95
100
50
95
80
25
75
95
85
70
70
40
100
95
95
60
60
100
100
90
45
90
65
95
85
70
70
65
95
40
80
45
25
20
70
40
145
80
90
70
115
85
120
30
60
70
100
45
25
70
60
50
70
75
65
75
50
54
35
35
55
10
55
70
50
25
25
30
80
85
75

$9.28
$9.28
$9.28
$9.28
$9.28
$9.28
$9.28
$9.28
$9.28
$9.28
$9.06
$9.06
$9.06
$11.30
$9.06
$9.06
$9.06
$9.06
$9.06
$11.30
$9.06
$9.06
$9.06
$9.06
$9.06
$9.06
$11.30
$9.06
$11.30
$9.06
$9.06
$9.06
$9.06
$8.54
$8.54
$8.54
$14.63
$8.54
$8.54
$8.54
$8.54
$14.63
$8.54
$8.54
$14.63
$14.63
$14.63
$8.54
$14.63
$8.54
$14.63
$8.54
$14.63
$8.54
$14.63
$8.54
$8.54
$14.63
$8.54
$14.63
$8.54
$14.63
$8.54
$8.54
$14.63
$8.54
$14.63
$14.63
$8.54
$14.63
$8.54
$14.63
$8.54
$14.63
$14.63
$8.54
$8.54
$14.63
$8.54

$2.35
$2.35
$2.35
$2.35
$2.35
$2.35
$2.35
$2.35
$2.35
$2.35
$2.26
$2.26
$2.26
$2.82
$2.26
$2.26
$2.26
$2.26
$2.26
$2.82
$2.26
$2.26
$2.26
$2.26
$2.26
$2.26
$2.82
$2.26
$2.82
$2.26
$2.26
$2.26
$2.26
$2.14
$2.14
$2.14
$3.66
$2.14
$2.14
$2.14
$2.14
$3.66
$2.14
$2.14
$3.66
$3.66
$3.66
$2.14
$3.66
$2.14
$3.66
$2.14
$3.66
$2.14
$3.66
$2.14
$2.14
$3.66
$2.14
$3.66
$2.14
$3.66
$2.14
$2.14
$3.66
$2.14
$3.66
$3.66
$2.14
$7.68
$2.14
$3.66
$2.14
$3.66
$3.66
$4.48
$2.14
$3.66
$2.14

4/20/2025



GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS

STAHGFLM-20
STAHGFLP-12
STAHGFLP-20
STAHGFMI-20
STAHGFMP-12
STAHGFOR-20
STAHGFPE-12
STAHGFPE-20
STAHGFPI-12
STAHGFPI-20
STAHGFPL-20
STAHGFPT-12
STAHGFPT-20
STAHGFPY-12
STAHGFRB-12
STAHGFRC-20
STAHGFRG-12
STAHGFRG-20
STAHGFRO-20
STAHGFRW-12
STAHGFTE-20
STAHGFVI-20
STAHGFWH-12
STAHGG2BK-19
STAHGG2HP-19
STAHGG2KE-19
STAHGG2NA-19
STAHGG2VG-19
STAHGG2WH-19
STAHHOLOBK-20
STAHHOLOBL-20
STAHHOLOGN-20
STAHHOLOGO-20
STAHHOLOLB-20
STAHHOLOPU-20
STAHHOLORD-20
STAHMETBR-20
STAHMETBZ-20
STAHMETHP-20
STAHMETPU-20
STAHMETRS-20
STAHNTFPBWH-6-0
STAHNTFPBWH-6-9
STAHNTFTUBK-6-0
STAHNTFTUBK-6-3
STAHNTFTUBK-6-4
STAHNTFTUBK-6-5
STAHNTFTUBK-6-7
STAHNTFTUBK-6-8
STAHNTFTUBK-6-9
STAHPPHTAG-20
STAHPPHTBR-20
STAHPPHTCA-20
STAHPPHTCB-20
STAHPPHTCH-20
STAHPPHTDG-20
STAHPPHTLG-20
STAHPPHTLY-20
STAHPPHTMA-20
STAHPPHTMR-20
STAHPPHTOG-20
STAHPPHTPI-20
STAHPPHTPP-20
STAHPPHTRG-20
STAHPPHTTO-20
STAHPPLTAG-20
STAHPPLTBR-20
STAHPPLTBU-20
STAHPPLTCB-20
STAHPPLTCY-20
STAHPPLTDG-20
STAHPPLTGO-20
STAHPPLTGR-20
STAHPPLTKE-20
STAHPPLTMA-20
STAHPPLTMP-20
STAHPPLTMR-20
STAHPPLTMS-20
STAHPPLTNG-20

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV LIGHT MULTI

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV LIGHT PINK

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV LIGHT PINK

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV MINT

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV MEDIUM PINK

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV ORANGE

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV PERIWINKLE

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV PERIWINKLE

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV PINK

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV PINK

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV PLUM

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV PEACOCK TEAL

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV PEACOCK TEAL

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV PALE YELLOW

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV RAINBOW BLACK

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV RAINBOW CORAL

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV ROSE GOLD

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV ROSE GOLD

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV ROYAL

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV RAINBOW WHITE

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV TEAKWOOD

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV VINTAGE GOLD

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV WHITE

19" STAHLS GORILLA GRIP Il HTV BLACK

19" STAHLS GORILLA GRIP Il HTV HOT PINK

19" STAHLS GORILLA GRIP Il HTV KELLY

19" STAHLS GORILLA GRIP Il HTV NAVY

19" STAHLS GORILLA GRIP I HTV VEGAS GOLD

19" STAHLS GORILLA GRIP Il HTV WHITE

20" STAHLS HOLOGRAM HTV BLACK

20" STAHLS HOLOGRAM HTV BLUE

20" STAHLS HOLOGRAM HTV GREEN

20" STAHLS HOLOGRAM HTV GOLD

20" STAHLS HOLOGRAM HTV LIGHT BLUE

20" STAHLS HOLOGRAM HTV PURPLE

20" STAHLS HOLOGRAM HTV RED

20" STAHLS METALLIC HTV BROWN

20" STAHLS METALLIC HTV BRONZE

20" STAHLS METALLIC HTV HOT PINK

20" STAHLS METALLIC HTV PURPLE

20" STAHLS METALLIC HTV ROSE

STAHLS 6" PRO BLOCK FG THERMO-FILM WHITE #0
STAHLS 6" PRO BLOCK FG THERMO-FILM WHITE #9
STAHLS 6" TEAM US FG THERMO-FILM BLACK #0
STAHLS 6" TEAM US FG THERMO-FILM BLACK #3
STAHLS 6" TEAM US FG THERMO-FILM BLACK #4
STAHLS 6" TEAM US FG THERMO-FILM BLACK #5
STAHLS 6" TEAM US FG THERMO-FILM BLACK #7
STAHLS 6" TEAM US FG THERMO-FILM BLACK #8
STAHLS 6" TEAM US FG THERMO-FILM BLACK #9

20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS HIGH TACK APPLE GREEN
20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS HIGH TACK HTV BROWN
20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS HIGH TACK HTV CAMEL

20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS HIGH TACK CAROLINA BLUE
20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS HIGH TACK CHARCOAL

20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS HIGH TACK HTV DARK GREEN
20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS HIGH TACK LIGHT GREEN
20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS HIGH TACK LEMON YELLOW
20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS HIGH TACK HTV MAIZE

20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS HIGH TACK HTV MAROON
20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS HIGH TACK HTV OLD GOLD
20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS HIGH TACK HTV PINK

20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS HIGH TACK PASTEL PINK
20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS HIGH TACK HTV ROSE GOLD
20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS HIGH TACK HTV TX ORANGE
20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS LOW TACK APPLE GREEN
20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS LOW TACK HTV BROWN

20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS LOW TACK HTV BURGUNDY
20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS LOW TACK CAROLINA BLUE
20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS LOW TACK HTV CYAN

20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS LOW TACK HTV DARK GREEN
20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS LOW TACK HTV GOLD

20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS LOW TACK HTV GRAY

20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS LOW TACK HTV KELLY

20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS LOW TACK HTV MAIZE

20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS LOW TACK MEDIUM PINK
20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS LOW TACK HTV MAROON
20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS LOW TACK HTV MET SILVER
20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS LOW TACK HTV NEON GREEN
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55
30
55
50
90
60
70
65
75

95
65
30
75
30
95
45
15
40
25
100
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135
75
40
90
45
20
30
30
40
20
25

190
35
40
20

$14.63
$8.54
$14.63
$14.63
$8.54
$14.63
$8.54
$14.63
$8.54
$14.63
$14.63
$8.54
$14.63
$8.54
$8.54
$14.63
$8.54
$14.63
$14.63
$8.54
$14.63
$14.63
$8.54
$16.48
$16.48
$16.48
$16.48
$16.48
$16.48
$9.05
$9.05
$9.05
$9.05
$9.05
$9.05
$9.05
$11.09
$11.09
$11.09
$11.09
$11.09
$3.85
$3.85
$3.85
$3.85
$3.85
$3.85
$3.85
$3.85
$3.85
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53

$3.66
$2.14
$3.66
$3.66
$2.14
$7.68
$2.14
$3.66
$2.14
$3.66
$3.66
$2.14
$3.66
$2.14
$2.14
$3.66
$2.14
$3.66
$3.66
$2.14
$3.66
$3.66
$4.48
$4.12
$4.12
$4.12
$4.12
$4.12
$4.12
$2.26
$2.26
$2.26
$2.26
$2.26
$4.76
$2.26
$2.77
$2.77
$2.77
$2.77
$2.77
$2.90
$2.90
$2.90
$2.90
$2.90
$2.90
$2.90
$2.90
$2.90
$5.53
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$5.53
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63

4/20/2025



GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS

STAHPPLTNP-20
STAHPPLTOR-20
STAHPPLTPU-20
STAHPPLTRE-20
STAHPPLTTE-20
STAHPPLTUB-20
STAHPUFFAPG-12
STAHPUFFBEI-12
STAHPUFFCHB-12
STAHPUFFGRE-12
STAHPUFFLPK-12
STAHPUFFNBL-12
STAHPUFFNEO-12
STAHPUFFNEY-12
STAHPUFFORA-12
STAHRGCP-20
STAHRGFU-20
STAHRGGR-20
STAHRGNY-20
STAHRGPU-20
STAHRGRB-20
STAHRGRD-20
STAHRGYG-20
STAHSDBBK-20
STAHSDBGR-20
STAHSDBKE-20
STAHSDBRD-20
STAHSDBSB-20
STAHSFBB-12
STAHSFBK-12
STAHSFBRD-12
STAHSFBU-12
STAHSFCC-20
STAHSFCH-12
STAHSFDR-12
STAHSFFU-12
STAHSFGN-12
STAHSFGO-12
STAHSFGO-15
STAHSFLBR-20
STAHSFLCO-20
STAHSFLDG-20
STAHSFLGR-20
STAHSFLKE-20
STAHSFLMG-20
STAHSFLMR-20
STAHSFLMS-20
STAHSFLNB-20
STAHSFLNO-20
STAHSFLNP-20
STAHSFLOR-20
STAHSFLRD-20
STAHSFLST-20
STAHSFLY-15
STAHSFNA-12
STAHSFNA-20
STAHSFOL-12
STAHSFOL-15
STAHSFOR-12
STAHSFPB-12
STAHSFPP-12
STAHSFPU-12
STAHSFRO-12
STAHSFSG-12
STAHSFSG-15
STAHSFTBR-20
STAHSFTDT-20
STAHSFTLB-20
STAHSFTMI-20
STAHSFTPK-20
STAHSFTU-12
STAHSFTW-20
STAHTFBR-15
STAHTFCA-15
STAHTFCH-20
STAHTFGO-20
STAHTFGR-20
STAHTFHB-15
STAHTFHB-20

20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS LOW TACK HTV NEON PINK

20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS LOW TACK HTV ORANGE
20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS LOW TACK HTV PURPLE
20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS LOW TACK HTV RED

20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS LOW TACK HTV TEAL

20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS LOW TACK UNIVERSITY BLU

12" STAHLS PUFF HTV APPLE GREEN

12" STAHLS PUFF HTV BEIGE

12" STAHLS PUFF HTV CHOCOLATE BROWN
12" STAHLS PUFF HTV GREEN

12" STAHLS PUFF HTV LIGHT PINK

12" STAHLS PUFF HTV NEON BLUE

12" STAHLS PUFF HTV NEON ORANGE

12" STAHLS PUFF HTV NEON YELLOW

12" STAHLS PUFF HTV ORANGE

20" STAHLS REFLECTIVE GLITTER COPPER

20" STAHLS REFLECTIVE GLITTER FUCHSIA
20" STAHLS REFLECTIVE GLITTER GREEN

20" STAHLS REFLECTIVE GLITTER NAVY

20" STAHLS REFLECTIVE GLITTER PURPLE

20" STAHLS REFLECTIVE GLITTER RAINBOW
20" STAHLS REFLECTIVE GLITTER RED

20" STAHLS REFLECTIVE GLITTER YELLOW GOLD
20" STAHLS SILICONE DYE BLOCK HTV BLACK
20" STAHLS SILICONE DYE BLOCK HTV GRAY
20" STAHLS SILICONE DYE BLOCK HTV KELLY
20" STAHLS SILICONE DYE BLOCK HTV RED
20" STAHLS SILICONE DYE BLOCK HTV SKY BLUE
12" STAHLS SOFT FLOCK BABY'S BREATH

12" STAHLS SOFT FLOCK BLACK

12" STAHLS SOFT FLOCK BRIGHT RED

12" STAHLS SOFT FLOCK BURGUNDY

20" STAHLS PRINTABLE SOFT FOAM CAD COLOR
12" STAHLS SOFT FLOCK CHARCOAL

12" STAHLS SOFT FLOCK DEEP RED

12" STAHLS SOFT FLOCK FUCHSIA

12" STAHLS SOFT FLOCK GREEN

12" STAHLS SOFT FLOCK GOLD

15" STAHLS SOFT FLOCK GOLD

20" STAHLS SPORTFILM LITE BROWN

20" STAHLS SPORTFILM LITE COLUMBIA

20" STAHLS SPORTFILM LITE DARK GREEN

20" STAHLS SPORTFILM LITE GRAY

20" STAHLS SPORTFILM LITE KELLY

20" STAHLS SPORTFILM LITE METALLIC GOLD
20" STAHLS SPORTFILM LITE MAROON

20" STAHLS SPORTFILM LITE METALLIC SILVER
20" STAHLS SPORTFILM LITE NEON BLUE

20" STAHLS SPORTFILM LITE NEON ORANGE
20" STAHLS SPORTFILM LITE NEON PINK

20" STAHLS SPORTFILM LITE ORANGE

20" STAHLS SPORTFILM LITE RED

20" STAHLS SPORTFILM LITE SHARK TEAL

15" STAHLS SOFT FLOCK LEMON YELLOW

12" STAHLS SOFT FLOCK NAVY

20" STAHLS SOFT FOAM HTV NAVY

12" STAHLS SOFT FLOCK OLIVE

15" STAHLS SOFT FLOCK OLIVE

12" STAHLS SOFT FLOCK ORANGE

12" STAHLS SOFT FLOCK PALE BLUE

12" STAHLS SOFT FLOCK PALE PINK

12" STAHLS SOFT FLOCK PURPLE

12" STAHLS SOFT FLOCK ROYAL

12" STAHLS SOFT FLOCK SEA GLASS

15" STAHLS SOFT FLOCK SEA GLASS

20" STAHLS SOFT FOAM HTV TEXTURED BROWN
20" STAHLS SOFT FOAM HTV TEXTURED DARK TAN
20" STAHLS SOFT FOAM HTV TEXTURED LIGHT BLUE
20" STAHLS SOFT FOAM HTV TEXTURED MINT
20" STAHLS SOFT FOAM HTV TEXTURED PINK
12" STAHLS SOFT FLOCK TURQUOISE

20" STAHLS SOFT FOAM HTV TEXTURED WHITE
15" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV BROWN

15" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV CARDINAL

20" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV CHARCOAL
20" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV GOLD

20" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV GRAY

15" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV HERO BLUE
20" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV HERO BLUE
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30
45
27
355
55
50
25
30
50
35
10
60
30
40
30
100
70
65
55
95
75

80
25
45
50
25
50
50
30
15
40
20
80
35
40
65
45
25
40
55
30
35
25
115
16
55
45
70
25
40
50
45
35
75
10
145
150
60
30
265
40
55
125
140
75
70
70
60
50
65
20
90
35
10
85
15
90
30

$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$11.54
$11.54
$11.54
$11.54
$11.54
$11.54
$11.54
$11.54
$11.54
$14.63
$14.63
$14.63
$14.63
$14.63
$14.63
$14.63
$14.63
$23.75
$23.75
$23.75
$23.75
$23.75
$10.25
$10.25
$10.25
$10.25
$19.01
$10.25
$10.25
$10.25
$10.25
$10.25
$12.57
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$12.57
$10.25
$19.17
$10.25
$12.57
$10.25
$10.25
$10.25
$10.25
$10.25
$10.25
$12.57
$20.86
$20.86
$20.86
$20.86
$20.86
$10.25
$20.86
$11.99
$11.99
$15.71
$15.71
$15.71
$11.99
$15.71

$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.88
$2.88
$2.88
$2.88
$2.88
$2.88
$2.88
$6.06
$6.06
$3.66
$3.66
$3.66
$3.66
$3.66
$3.66
$3.66
$3.66
$5.94
$5.94
$5.94
$5.94
$5.94
$2.56
$2.56
$2.56
$2.56
$4.84
$2.56
$2.56
$2.56
$2.56
$2.56
$3.14
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$3.14
$2.56
$4.79
$2.56
$3.14
$2.56
$2.56
$2.56
$2.56
$2.56
$2.56
$3.14
$5.22
$5.22
$5.22
$5.22
$5.22
$2.56
$5.22
$3.00
$3.00
$3.93
$3.93
$3.93
$3.00
$3.93

4/20/2025



GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DALLAS
GSG - DENVER
GSG - DENVER
GSG - DENVER
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON

STAHTFHR-15
STAHTFHR-20
STAHTFMA-20
STAHTFMR-15
STAHTFMR-20
STAHTFMS-15
STAHTFMS-20
STAHTFOG-15
STAHTFOG-20
STAHTFPI-20
STAHTFPU-15
STAHTFRO-20
STAHTFTE-15
STAHTFTE-20
STAHTFTO-20
STAHTFVG-15
STAHTGBK-15
STAHTGDK-15
STAHTGDK-20
STAHTGGO-15
STAHTGGO-20
STAHTGGR-15
STAHTGGR-20
STAHTGMR-15
STAHTGMR-20
STAHTGNA-20
STAHTGOR-15
STAHTGOR-20
STAHTGPU-20
STAHTGRO-20
STAHUVSBL-12
STAHUVSMG-12
STAHUVSVI-12
STAHUVSYW-12
STAHUWBB-15
STAHUWCL-15
STAHUWCR-15
STAHUWGN-15
STAHUWKE-15
STAHUWLB-15
STAHUWLG-15
STAHUWMBK-15
STAHUWNB-15
STAHUWOR-12
STAHUWPI-15
STAHUWPY-15
STAHUWRG-15
STAHUWST-15
STAHUWTO-15
SISEWEXBK-15
SISEWEXWT-15
SISEWGLOW-20
DIGICAT-BOS-NB-15
DIGICAT-BOS-NP-15
DIGICAT-BOS-NY-15
DIGICAT-PFSP-RD-15
DIGICAT-PFT-BB-15
DIGICAT-PFT-BY-15
DIGICAT-PFT-FU-15
DIGICAT-PFT-MY-15
DIGICAT-PFT-RB-15
DIGICAT-PFT-RG-15
DIGICAT-PG-20
DIGICAT-TF-BD-20
DIGICAT-TF-GY-20
DIGICAT-TF-1B-20
DIGICAT-TF-LM-20
DIGICAT-TF-NO-20
DIGICAT-TF-NY-20
DIGICAT-TF-OR-20
DIGICAT-TFP-CB-15
DIGICAT-TFP-DR-15
DIGICAT-TFP-IB-15
DIGICAT-TFP-MT-15
DIGICAT-TF-RD-20
DIGICAT-TF-SB-20
DIGICAT-TM854-30
DIGICAT-UP-4605-1117
DIGICAT-UP-4605-8511

15" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV HERO RED

20" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV HERO RED

20" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV MAIZE

15" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV MAROON

20" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV MAROON

15" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV METALLIC SILVER
20" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV METALLIC SILVER
15" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV OLD GOLD

20" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV OLD GOLD

20" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV PINK

15" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV PURPLE

20" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV ROYAL

15" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV SHARK TEAL
20" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV SHARK TEAL
20" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV TEXAS ORANGE
15" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV VEGAS GOLD
15" STAHLS THERMO-GRIP HTV BLACK

15" STAHLS THERMO-GRIP HTV DARK GREEN
20" STAHLS THERMO-GRIP HTV DARK GREEN
15" STAHLS THERMO-GRIP HTV GOLD

20" STAHLS THERMO-GRIP HTV GOLD

15" STAHLS THERMO-GRIP HTV GRAY

20" STAHLS THERMO-GRIP HTV GRAY

15" STAHLS THERMO-GRIP HTV MAROON

20" STAHLS THERMO-GRIP HTV MAROON

20" STAHLS THERMO-GRIP HTV NAVY

15" STAHLS THERMO-GRIP HTV ORANGE

20" STAHLS THERMO-GRIP HTV ORANGE

20" STAHLS THERMO-GRIP HTV PURPLE

20" STAHLS THERMO-GRIP HTV ROYAL

12" STAHLS UV SHIFT BLUE

12" STAHLS UV SHIFT MAGENTA

12" STAHLS UV SHIFT VIOLET

12" STAHLS UV SHIFT YELLOW

15" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV BAHAMA BLUE
15" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV CORAL

15" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV CREAM

15" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV GREENERY

15" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV KELLY

15" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV LIGHT BLUE

15" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV LIME

15" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV METALLIC BLACK
15" STAHLS ULTRAWEED NEON BLUE

12" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV ORANGE

15" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV PINK

15" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV PALE YELLOW
15" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV ROSE GOLD

15" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV SHARK TEAL

15" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV TEXAS ORANGE
15" EASYWEED EXTRA BLACK HTV

15" EASYWEED EXTRA WHITE HTV

20" EASYWEED GLOW IN THE DARK HTV

15" DIGICAT BLOCKOUT SOFT NEON BLUE HTV
15" DIGICAT BLOCKOUT SOFT NEON PINK HTV
15" DIGICAT BLOCKOUT SOFT NEON YELLOW HTV
15" DIGICAT SPORT RED HTV

15" DIGICAT TURBO BRIGHT BLUE HTV

15" DIGICAT TURBO BERRY HTV

15" DIGICAT TURBO FUCHSIA HTV

15" DIGICAT TURBO MEDIUM YELLOW HTV

15" DIGICAT TURBO ROYAL BLUE HTV

15" DIGICAT TURBO ROSE GOLD HTV

20" DIGICAT PRINTABLE GLITTER HTV

20" DIGICAT TUBITHERM FLOCK BORDEAUX HTV
20" DIGICAT TUBITHERM FLOCK GREY HTV

20" DIGICAT TUBITHERM FLOCK ICE BLUE HTV
20" DIGICAT TUBITHERM FLOCK LEMON HTV

20" DIGICAT TUBITHERM FLOCK NEON ORANGE HTV
20" DIGICAT TUBITHERM FLOCK NEON YELLOW HTV

20" DIGICAT TUBITHERM FLOCK ORANGE HTV
15" DIGICAT PREMIUM FLEX NEON BLUE HTV

15" DIGICAT PREMIUM FLEX MAGENTA (DUSTY ROSE) HTV

15" DIGICAT PREMIUM FLEX ICE BLUE HTV

15" DIGICAT PREMIUM FLEX LIGHT GREEN HTV
20" DIGICAT TUBITHERM FLOCK RED HTV

20" DIGICAT TUBITHERM FLOCK SKY BLUE HTV
30" 854 MEDIUM TACK HTV MASK W/LINER
11"X17" 4605 ULTIMATE PRINT HTV (COLORIJET)
8.5"X11" 4605 ULTIMATE PRINT HTV (COLORIET)

yard
yard
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100
50
35
50

105
59
50
80
40
50
33

170
60
30
65
15
14
35
50
20
95
45
85
40
34
40
30
50
70
50
20

100

105

105

15

44
29
120
45
10
15
15
15
10
20
65
60
15
30
10
30
16
20
30
20
11
10
23

44
44
44
43
56
54
67

40
10
10
16
44
20
223
236

$11.99
$15.71
$15.71
$11.99
$15.71
$11.99
$15.71
$11.99
$15.71
$15.71
$11.99
$15.71
$11.99
$15.71
$15.71
$11.99
$16.10
$16.10
$21.49
$16.10
$21.49
$16.10
$21.49
$16.10
$21.49
$21.49
$16.10
$21.49
$21.49
$21.49
$15.01
$15.01
$15.01
$15.01
$8.91
$8.91
$8.91
$8.91
$8.91
$8.91
$8.91
$8.91
$8.92
$7.36
$8.91
$8.91
$8.92
$8.91
$8.91
$11.29
$11.29
$25.19
$28.07
$28.07
$28.07
$15.13
$17.87
$15.97
$15.97
$15.97
$15.97
$14.29
$14.80
$29.39
$29.39
$29.39
$29.39
$32.05
$32.05
$29.39
$15.61
$14.15
$14.15
$14.15
$29.39
$29.39
$9.85
$7.04
$3.53

$3.00
$3.93
$3.93
$3.00
$3.93
$3.00
$3.93
$3.00
$3.93
$3.93
$3.00
$3.93
$3.00
$3.93
$3.93
$3.00
$4.03
$4.03
$5.37
$4.03
$5.37
$4.03
$5.37
$4.03
$5.37
$5.37
$4.03
$5.37
$5.37
$5.37
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$3.75
$2.23
$2.23
$2.23
$4.67
$2.23
$2.23
$2.23
$2.23
$2.23
$1.84
$2.23
$2.23
$2.23
$2.23
$2.23
$2.32
$2.32
$6.43
$2.55
$2.55
$2.55
$1.75
$1.91
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.79
$3.70
$3.52
$3.52
$3.52
$3.52
$3.84
$3.84
$3.52
$4.43
$1.93
$1.93
$1.93
$3.52
$3.52
$1.23
$2.47
$0.59

4/20/2025



GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON

JET3GTP-1117
JETPROLTP-8511

ROL-ESMHTM3-3075

SISBKB-15
SISBR6FLGR-20
SISBR6FLYW-20
SISCPAUR-20
SISCPAUR-295
SISCPEVMASK-12
SISCPEXPU-30
SISEPSVHMYP-20
SISEPSVHRFP-20
SISEPSVHTP-20
SISEPSVP-20
SISEPSVP-54
SISEPSVP-59
SISEPUFFNV-12
SISESUBM-20
SISEWCG-15
SISEWCW-15
SISEWDL-12
SISEWDMN-12
SISEWELCR-15
SISEWELOR-15
SISEWELPR-15
SISEWELRG-15
SISEWEXWT-15
SISEWFG-20
SISEWFM-12
SISEWGO-12
SISEWGO-15
SISEWHZ-12
SISEWHZ-15
SISEWLA-12
SISEWLI-15
SISEWLPK-15
SISEWLT-12
SISEWLT-15
SISEWMA-12
SISEWMA-15
SISEWMGR-12
SISEWMGR-15
SISEWMI-12
SISEWML-15
SISEWMPU-12
SISEWMPU-15
SISEWPB-15
SISEWPE-12
SISEWPPE-12
SISEWPPE-15
SISEWPW-12
SISEWPW-15
SISEWPY-12
SISEWRM-12
SISEWRM-15
SISEWSBG-15
SISEWSBK-15
SISEWSBU-15
SISEWSCC-15
SISEWSCO-15
SISEWSFM-15
SISEWSGE-12
SISEWSGE-15
SISEWSLI-15
SISEWSRP-15
SISEWSWI-15
SISEWTR-15
SISEWVM-12
SISEWVM-15
SISGBS-20
SISGBZ-20
SISGCF-20
SISGCR-12
SISGLV-20
SISGNPP-20
SISGNY-20
SISGRPL-20
SISHGBR-20
SISHGBS-20

11"X17" 3G JET OPAQUE INKJET TRANSFER PAPER
8.5"X11" JET PRO SOFT STRETCH LIGHT
30"X75' ROLAND HEATSOFT HEAT TRANSFER VINYL
15" BLACKBOARD MATTE HTV

20" BRICK 600 FLUORESCENT GREEN

20" BRICK 600 FLUORESCENT YELLOW

20" COLORPRINT AURORA

29.5" COLORPRINT AURORA

12" SISER TTD HIGH TACK MASK

30" COLORPRINT EXTRA PU

20" EASYPSV HOLOGRAPHIC MYSTIC PEARL
20" EASYPSV HOLOGRAPHIC RAINFOREST PEARL
20" EASYPSV HOLOGRAPHIC TROPICAL PEARL
20" EASYPSV PRINTABLE

54" EASYPSV PRINTABLE

59" EASYPSV PRINTABLE

12" EASY PUFF NAVY

20" SISER EASYSUBLI MASK

15" EASYWEED CADETTE GREEN HTV

15" EASYWEED CASHEW HTV

12" EASYWEED DUSTY LAVENDER HTV

12" EASYWEED DARK MAROON HTV

15" EASYWEED ELECTRIC CRANBERRY HTV
15" EASYWEED ELECTRIC ORANGE HTV

15" EASYWEED ELECTRIC PURPLE HTV

15" EASYWEED ELECTRIC ROSE GOLD HTV
15" EASYWEED EXTRA WHITE HTV

20" EASYWEED FLUORESCENT GREEN HTV
12" EASYWEED FLAMINGO HTV

12" EASYWEED GREEN OLIVE HTV

15" EASYWEED GREEN OLIVE HTV

12" EASYWEED HAZELNUT HTV

15" EASYWEED HAZELNUT HTV

12" EASYWEED LIGHT APRICOT HTV

15" EASYWEED LILAC HTV

15" EASYWEED LIGHT PINK HTV

12" EASYWEED LATTE HTV

15" EASYWEED LATTE HTV

12" EASYWEED MOCHA HTV

15" EASYWEED MOCHA HTV

12" EASYWEED MATTE GREEN

15" EASYWEED MATTE GREEN

12" EASYWEED MINT HTV

15" EASYWEED MELON HTV

12" EASYWEED MATTE PURPLE

15" EASYWEED MATTE PURPLE

15" EASYWEED PALE BLUE HTV

12" EASYWEED PERIWINKLE HTV

12" EASYWEED PALE PEACH HTV

15" EASYWEED PALE PEACH HTV

12" EASYWEED PERIWINKLE HTV

15" EASYWEED PERIWINKLE HTV

12" EASYWEED PASTEL YELLOW HTV

12" EASYWEED RETRO MINT HTV

15" EASYWEED RETRO MINT HTV

15" EASYWEED STRETCH BUBBLEGUM HTV
15" EASYWEED STRETCH BLACK HTV

15" EASYWEED STRETCH BURGUNDY HTV
15" EASYWEED STRETCH CALYPSO CORAL HTV
15" EASYWEED STRETCH COBALT HTV

15" EASYWEED STRETCH FROSTY MINT HTV
12" EASYWEED SAGE HTV

15" EASYWEED SAGE HTV

15" EASYWEED STRETCH LILAC HTV

15" EASYWEED STRETCH ROYAL PURPLE HTV
15" EASYWEED STRETCH WISTERIA HTV
15" EASYWEED TURQUOISE HTV

12" EASYWEED VIVA MAGENTA HTV

15" EASYWEED VIVA MAGENTA HTV

20" SISER GLITTER BLACK SILVER HTV

20" SISER GLITTER BRONZE HTV

20" SISER GLITTER CONFETTI HTV

12" SISER GLITTER CURRANT HTV

20" SISER GLITTER LAVENDER HTV

20" SISER GLITTER NEON PURPLE HTV

20" SISER GLITTER NEON YELLOW HTV

20" SISER GLITTER RAINBOW PLUM HTV
20" HOLOGRAPHIC BROWN HTV

20" HOLOGRAPHIC BLUSH HTV
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pack
pack
roll
yard
yard
yard
yd
yd
yd
yd
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yd
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
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17
10

52
44
10
10
30
60

10
25
50
25
25
100
65
50
35

38
40
10
32
30
31
35
50
129
90
35
190
195
100

45
200
115
200

10

25

10

23

25

35

10

20

35
195
115
145
175

110
20
19
32
30

145
40
43

195

165
25
74

50
45

17
10
90
15
19
25
35
50
50

$434.00
$159.20
$303.99
$15.11
$21.00
$21.00
$9.96
$14.80
$4.00
$11.00
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$4.80
$12.60
$12.60
$9.00
$9.14
$11.55
$11.55
$10.49
$10.49
$12.59
$12.59
$12.59
$12.59
$11.29
$15.99
$10.49
$10.49
$11.55
$10.49
$11.55
$10.49
$11.55
$11.55
$10.49
$11.55
$10.49
$11.55
$10.49
$11.55
$10.49
$11.55
$10.49
$11.55
$11.55
$10.49
$10.49
$11.55
$10.49
$11.55
$10.49
$10.49
$11.55
$13.64
$13.64
$13.64
$13.64
$13.64
$13.64
$10.49
$11.55
$13.64
$13.64
$13.64
$11.55
$10.49
$11.55
$16.26
$16.26
$16.26
$12.99
$16.26
$17.11
$17.11
$16.26
$11.99
$11.99

$83.50
$39.80

$285.00
$2.87
$5.25
$5.25
$3.45
$5.16
$0.60
$4.48
$3.65
$1.74
$1.74
$0.80
$2.10
$2.10
$2.25
$1.52
$4.41
$2.10
$1.73
$1.73
$2.89
$2.89
$2.89
$2.89
$2.32
$3.34
$1.73
$1.73
$2.10
$1.73
$2.10
$1.73
$4.41
$4.41
$1.73
$2.10
$3.64
$2.10
$1.73
$2.10
$1.73
$2.10
$1.73
$2.10
$4.41
$1.73
$1.73
$2.10
$1.73
$2.10
$1.73
$1.73
$2.10
$2.32
$2.32
$2.32
$2.32
$2.32
$2.32
$1.73
$2.10
$2.32
$2.32
$2.32
$2.10
$1.73
$2.10
$3.47
$3.47
$3.47
$2.19
$3.47
$3.65
$3.65
$3.47
$1.74
$1.74
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GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON

SISHGFP-20
SISHGRFP-20
SISHGRP-20
SISMRSB-20
SISMRSL-20
SISSFPROANT-12
SISSFPROBK-12
SISSFPROFU-12
SISSFPROGR-12
SISSFPROOR-12
SISSFPRORD-12
SISSFPROYE-12
SISSM-PASPK
SISSM-PRIPK
SISSPGS-12
SISSPMB-12
SISTWFU-20
SISTWGD-20
SISTWNY-20
SISTWOR-20
SISTWPU-20
SISTWRB-20
STAHADH-12
STAHADH-20
STAHCCMMM-15
STAHCCMMM-30

STAHCCSOPWH-20
STAHCCTEKGCL-20
STAHCTWARGR-12

STAHCTWIJA-12
STAHCTWLIGR-12
STAHCTWNG-12
STAHCTWPK-12

STAHCTWPPRD-12

STAHCTWSKBL-12
STAHCTWSV-12
STAHCTWWH-12
STAHCTWYLW-12
STAHEC-15
STAHEZW
STAHGFAQ-12
STAHGFBB-12
STAHGFBB-20
STAHGFBG-12
STAHGFBR-12
STAHGFBR-20
STAHGFBRO-12
STAHGFBRO-20
STAHGFBS-12
STAHGFBS-20
STAHGFBZ-12
STAHGFCC-12
STAHGFCG-12
STAHGFCH-12
STAHGFCH-20
STAHGFCL-12
STAHGFCO-20
STAHGFCP-12
STAHGFDG-12
STAHGFEG-12
STAHGFFG-12
STAHGFFO-12
STAHGFFO-20
STAHGFFP-12
STAHGFFP-20
STAHGFFPU-12
STAHGFFPU-20
STAHGFFY-12
STAHGFGN-12
STAHGFGN-20
STAHGFGO-12
STAHGFGO-20
STAHGFHG-12
STAHGFHG-20
STAHGFHR-20
STAHGFHS-20
STAHGFKE-12
STAHGFLA-12
STAHGFLG-12

20" HOLOGRAPHIC FIRELIT PEARL

20" HOLOGRAPHIC RAINFOREST PEARL

20" HOLOGRAPHIC RAINBOW PEARL HTV

20" SISER METAL SILVER BLUE

20" SISER METAL SILVER

12" STRIPFLOCK PRO ANTHRACITE HTV

12" STRIPFLOCK PRO BLACK HTV

12" STRIPFLOCK PRO FUCHSIA HTV

12" STRIPFLOCK PRO GREEN HTV

12" STRIPFLOCK PRO ORANGE HTV

12" STRIPFLOCK PRO RED HTV

12" STRIPFLOCK PRO YELLOW HTV

SISER SUBLIMATION MARKER PASTEL COLOR (6) PACK
SISER SUBLIMATION MARKER PRIMARY COLOR (6) PACK
12" SPARKLE GOLD STAR

12" SPARKLE MIDNIGHT BLACK

20" TWINKLE FUCHSIA

20" TWINKLE GOLD

20" TWINKLE NAVY

20" TWINKLE ORANGE

20" TWINKLE PURPLE

20" TWINKLE ROYAL BLUE

11.8" STAHLS CLEAR ADHESIVE

20" STAHLS CLEAR ADHESIVE

15" STAHLS MAGIC MASK MEDIUM TACK CLEAR

30" STAHLS MAGIC MASK MEDIUM TACK CLEAR

20" STAHLS SOFT OPAQUE Il WHITE

20" STAHLS SUPERTEK PRINTABLE GLOSS CLEAR

12" STAHLS CHROMA TWILL ARTIC GREEN

12" STAHLS CHROMA TWILL JADE

12" STAHLS CHROMA TWILL LIME GREEN

12" STAHLS CHROMA TWILL NUGGET GOLD

12" STAHLS CHROMA TWILL PINK

12" STAHLS CHROMA TWILL POPPY RED

12" STAHLS CHROMA TWILL SKY BLUE

12" STAHLS CHROMA TWILL SILVER

12" STAHLS CHROMA TWILL WHITE

12" STAHLS CHROMA TWILL YELLOW

15" STAHLS FASHION-FILM ELECTRIC CHARCOAL
STAHLS EZ WEEDER

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV AQUA

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV BEACH BLUE

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV BEACH BLUE

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV BLACK/ GOLD

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV BROWN

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV BROWN

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV BRIGHT ROYAL

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV BRIGHT ROYAL

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV BLACK / SILVER

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV BLACK/ SILVER

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV BRONZE

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV CHARCOAL

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV CORONADO GOLD
12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV CHERRY

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV CHERRY

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV CORAL

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV COLUMBIA

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV COPPER

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV DARK GREEN

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV EGGPLANT

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV FLUORESCENT GREEN
12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV FLUORESCENT ORANGE
20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV FLUORESCENT ORANGE
12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV FLUORESCENT PINK
20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV FLUORESCENT PINK
12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV FLUORESCENT PURPLE
20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV FLUORESCENT PURPLE
12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV FLUORESCENT YELLOW
12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV GREEN

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV GREEN

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV GOLD

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV GOLD

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV HOLOGRAM GOLD
20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV HOLOGRAM GOLD
20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV HARVEST RED

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV HOLOGRAM SILVER
12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV KELLY

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV LAVENDER

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV LIGHT GREEN
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yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
pack
pack
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
each
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
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75
125
20
15
40
40
50
15

50
15
10
10

40
50
75
60
20
80
50
40
155
75
20
40
20
20
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
30
50
50
10

20
40
15
40
40
85
15

40
30
50
50
35
50
33
40
15
50
45
50
40
40
45
90
10
40
40
35
20
34
55
40
50
15
20
10

35
40

$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$13.99
$13.99
$14.49
$14.49
$14.49
$14.49
$14.49
$14.49
$14.49
$25.98
$25.98
$15.33
$15.33
$15.49
$15.49
$15.49
$15.49
$15.49
$15.49
$8.40
$14.27
$3.54
$7.06
$12.70
$16.50
$9.28
$9.28
$9.28
$9.28
$9.28
$9.28
$9.28
$9.28
$9.28
$9.28
$11.30
$28.50
$8.54
$8.54
$14.63
$8.54
$8.54
$14.63
$8.54
$14.63
$8.54
$14.63
$8.54
$8.54
$8.54
$8.54
$14.63
$8.54
$14.63
$8.54
$8.54
$8.54
$8.54
$8.54
$14.63
$8.54
$14.63
$8.54
$14.63
$8.54
$8.54
$14.63
$8.54
$14.63
$8.54
$14.63
$14.63
$14.63
$8.54
$8.54
$8.54

$1.74
$1.74
$1.74
$2.65
$5.56
$2.42
$2.42
$2.42
$2.42
$2.42
$2.42
$2.42
$4.00
$4.00
$2.30
$2.30
$3.48
$3.48
$3.48
$3.48
$3.48
$3.48
$1.40
$4.98
$1.50
$3.71
$7.00
$8.67
$2.35
$2.35
$2.35
$2.35
$2.35
$2.35
$2.35
$2.35
$2.35
$2.35
$2.82
$10.00
$2.14
$2.14
$3.66
$2.14
$2.14
$3.66
$2.14
$6.50
$2.14
$3.66
$2.14
$2.14
$2.14
$2.14
$3.66
$2.14
$3.66
$2.14
$2.14
$2.14
$2.14
$2.14
$3.66
$2.14
$7.68
$2.14
$3.66
$2.14
$2.14
$3.66
$2.14
$3.66
$2.14
$7.68
$3.66
$3.66
$4.48
$2.14
$2.14

4/20/2025



GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON
GSG - HOUSTON

STAHGFLG-20
STAHGFLP-20
STAHGFMI-12
STAHGFMP-12
STAHGFMP-20
STAHGFOR-12
STAHGFPI-20
STAHGFPL-12
STAHGFPT-12
STAHGFPT-20
STAHGFPU-12
STAHGFPY-12
STAHGFRB-12
STAHGFRC-12
STAHGFRD-12
STAHGFRG-12
STAHGFRG-20
STAHGFRO-12
STAHGFRO-20
STAHGFSI-12
STAHGFSI-20
STAHGFTE-12
STAHGFVG-20
STAHGFVI-12
STAHGFVI-20
STAHPPLTAG-20
STAHPPLTBU-20
STAHPPLTCB-20
STAHPPLTCY-20
STAHPPLTGO-20
STAHPPLTKE-20
STAHPPLTMA-20
STAHPPLTMG-20
STAHPPLTMR-20
STAHPPLTMS-20
STAHPPLTNG-20
STAHPPLTNP-20
STAHPPLTOR-20
STAHPPLTPU-20
STAHPPLTTE-20
STAHPUFFAPG-12
STAHPUFFBEI-12
STAHPUFFCHB-12
STAHPUFFGRE-12
STAHPUFFLBL-12
STAHPUFFORA-12
STAHPUFFPUR-12
STAHRGNY-20
STAHSFBK-12
STAHSFBR-12
STAHSFBRD-12
STAHSFBRD-20
STAHSFBU-12
STAHSFCH-12
STAHSFDR-12
STAHSFFU-12
STAHSFGN-12
STAHSFLAG-20
STAHSFLBK-20
STAHSFLRD-20
STAHSFLY-12
STAHSFNA-12
STAHSFOL-12
STAHSFOL-15
STAHSFPB-12
STAHSFPU-12
STAHSFRG-20
STAHSFSG-12
STAHSFSG-15
STAHSFTB-20
STAHSFTBR-20
STAHSFTDT-20
STAHSFTLB-20
STAHSFTMI-20
STAHSFTPK-20
STAHSFTU-12
STAHSFTW-20
STAHTFBR-15
STAHTFBR-20

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV LIGHT GREEN

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV LIGHT PINK

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV MINT

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV MEDIUM PINK

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV MEDIUM PINK

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV ORANGE

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV PINK

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV PLUM

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV PEACOCK TEAL

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV PEACOCK TEAL

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV PURPLE

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV PALE YELLOW

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV RAINBOW BLACK
12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV RAINBOW CORAL
12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV RED

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV ROSE GOLD

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV ROSE GOLD

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV ROYAL

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV ROYAL

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV SILVER

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV SILVER

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV TEAKWOOD

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV VAN GOGH

12" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV VINTAGE GOLD

20" STAHLS GLITTER FLAKE HTV VINTAGE GOLD

20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS LOW TACK APPLE GREEN
20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS LOW TACK HTV BURGUNDY
20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS LOW TACK CAROLINA BLUE
20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS LOW TACK HTV CYAN
20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS LOW TACK HTV GOLD
20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS LOW TACK HTV KELLY
20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS LOW TACK HTV MAIZE
20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS LOW TACK HTV MET GOLD
20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS LOW TACK HTV MAROON
20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS LOW TACK HTV MET SILVER
20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS LOW TACK HTV NEON GREEN
20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS LOW TACK HTV NEON PINK
20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS LOW TACK HTV ORANGE
20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS LOW TACK HTV PURPLE
20" STAHLS PREMIUM PLUS LOW TACK HTV TEAL

12" STAHLS PUFF HTV APPLE GREEN

12" STAHLS PUFF HTV BEIGE

12" STAHLS PUFF HTV CHOCOLATE BROWN

12" STAHLS PUFF HTV GREEN

12" STAHLS PUFF HTV LIGHT BLUE

12" STAHLS PUFF HTV ORANGE

12" STAHLS PUFF HTV PURPLE

20" STAHLS REFLECTIVE GLITTER NAVY

12" STAHLS SOFT FLOCK BLACK

12" STAHLS SOFT FLOCK BROWN

12" STAHLS SOFT FLOCK BRIGHT RED

20" STAHLS SOFT FOAM HTV BRIGHT RED

12" STAHLS SOFT FLOCK BURGUNDY

12" STAHLS SOFT FLOCK CHARCOAL

12" STAHLS SOFT FLOCK DEEP RED

12" STAHLS SOFT FLOCK FUCHSIA

12" STAHLS SOFT FLOCK GREEN

20" STAHLS SPORTFILM LITE ATHLETIC GOLD

20" STAHLS SPORTFILM LITE BLACK

20" STAHLS SPORTFILM LITE RED

12" STAHLS SOFT FLOCK LEMON YELLOW

12" STAHLS SOFT FLOCK NAVY

12" STAHLS SOFT FLOCK OLIVE

15" STAHLS SOFT FLOCK OLIVE

12" STAHLS SOFT FLOCK PALE BLUE

12" STAHLS SOFT FLOCK PURPLE

20" STAHLS SOFT FOAM HTV RAVEN GOLD

12" STAHLS SOFT FLOCK SEA GLASS

15" STAHLS SOFT FLOCK SEA GLASS

20" STAHLS SOFT FOAM HTV TEXTURED BLACK

20" STAHLS SOFT FOAM HTV TEXTURED BROWN

20" STAHLS SOFT FOAM HTV TEXTURED DARK TAN
20" STAHLS SOFT FOAM HTV TEXTURED LIGHT BLUE
20" STAHLS SOFT FOAM HTV TEXTURED MINT

20" STAHLS SOFT FOAM HTV TEXTURED PINK

12" STAHLS SOFT FLOCK TURQUOISE

20" STAHLS SOFT FOAM HTV TEXTURED WHITE

15" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV BROWN

20" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV BROWN
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50
30
50
40

20

50
50
35
10
35
45
40

25
40
50
10
15
30
50
35
15
20
25
20
40
50
30
50
20
40
40
50
45
15
47
75
50
45
40
15
20
35
40

10
55
35
15
20
50
35
15
15
40
30
25
10
50
15
80
100
25
25
30
90
100
25
25
25
25
25
20
50
15
40
50

$14.63
$14.63
$8.54
$8.54
$14.63
$8.54
$14.63
$8.54
$8.54
$14.63
$8.54
$8.54
$8.54
$8.54
$8.54
$8.54
$14.63
$8.54
$14.63
$8.54
$14.63
$8.54
$14.63
$8.54
$14.63
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$11.54
$11.54
$11.54
$11.54
$11.54
$11.54
$11.54
$14.63
$10.25
$10.25
$10.25
$19.17
$10.25
$10.25
$10.25
$10.25
$10.25
$10.53
$10.53
$10.53
$10.25
$10.25
$10.25
$12.57
$10.25
$10.25
$19.17
$10.25
$12.57
$20.86
$20.86
$20.86
$20.86
$20.86
$20.86
$10.25
$20.86
$11.99
$15.71

$3.66
$3.66
$2.14
$2.14
$7.68
$2.14
$3.66
$2.14
$2.14
$3.66
$2.14
$2.14
$2.14
$2.14
$2.14
$2.14
$3.66
$4.48
$3.66
$2.14
$3.66
$2.14
$3.66
$4.48
$3.66
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$5.53
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.88
$2.88
$2.88
$2.88
$2.88
$6.06
$6.06
$3.66
$2.56
$2.56
$2.56
$4.79
$2.56
$2.56
$2.56
$2.56
$2.56
$2.63
$2.63
$2.63
$2.56
$2.56
$2.56
$3.14
$2.56
$2.56
$4.79
$2.56
$3.14
$5.22
$5.22
$5.22
$5.22
$5.22
$5.22
$2.56
$5.22
$3.00
$3.93

4/20/2025



GSG - HOUSTON

GSG - HOUSTON

GSG - HOUSTON

GSG - HOUSTON

GSG - HOUSTON

GSG - HOUSTON

GSG - HOUSTON

GSG - HOUSTON

GSG - HOUSTON

GSG - HOUSTON

GSG - HOUSTON

GSG - HOUSTON

GSG - HOUSTON

GSG - HOUSTON

GSG - HOUSTON

GSG - HOUSTON

GSG - HOUSTON

GSG - HOUSTON

GSG - HOUSTON

GSG - HOUSTON

GSG - HOUSTON

GSG - HOUSTON

GSG - HOUSTON

GSG - HOUSTON

GSG - HOUSTON

GSG - HOUSTON

GSG - HOUSTON

GSG - HOUSTON

GSG - HOUSTON

GSG - HOUSTON

GSG - HOUSTON

GSG - HOUSTON

GSG - HOUSTON

GSG - HOUSTON

GSG - HOUSTON

GSG - HOUSTON

GSG - HOUSTON

GSG - HOUSTON

GSG - MILWAUKEE
GSG - MILWAUKEE
GSG - MINNEAPOLIS
GSG - MINNEAPOLIS
GSG - MINNEAPOLIS
GSG - MINNEAPOLIS
GSG - MINNEAPOLIS
GSG - MINNEAPOLIS
GSG - MINNEAPOLIS
GSG - MINNEAPOLIS
GSG - MINNEAPOLIS
GSG - MINNEAPOLIS
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY

STAHTFCA-15
STAHTFCA-20
STAHTFCH-15
STAHTFGR-15
STAHTFGR-20
STAHTFHB-20
STAHTFHR-15
STAHTFHR-20
STAHTFKE-20
STAHTFMR-15
STAHTFMS-15
STAHTFMS-20
STAHTFOG-20
STAHTFPI-20
STAHTFPU-20
STAHTFRD-15
STAHTFRD-20
STAHTFRO-15
STAHTFRO-20
STAHTFTE-15
STAHTFTO-15
STAHTFVG-15
STAHUVSBL-12
STAHUWGN-15
STAHUWGR-15
STAHUWLB-15
STAHUWLG-15
STAHUWMBK-15
STAHUWMI-15
STAHUWNA-15
STAHUWNG-15
STAHUWNP-15
STAHUWNY-15
STAHUWOG-15
STAHUWRG-15
STAHUWST-15
STAHUWTO-15
STAHUWUV-15
SISCPHP-MATTE-30
SISSUBSP-30
SISBR6NB-20
SISCPEXPU-20
SISCPMASK-30
SISEWNB-15
SISEWPPE-12
SISEWPW-12
SISEWPY-12
SISEWRM-12
SISEWSGE-12
SISSQUEEGEE1
DIGICAT-PFT-FR-15
DIGICAT-TFP-MT-15
DIGICAT-TFP-OCHRE-15
DIGICAT-TFP-OD-15
DIGICAT-TFP-WN-15
DIGICAT-UP-4034-20
SISBKB-12
SISEPSVHTP-20
SISEPSVP-20
SISEPSVP-295
SISEPSVTYD-12
SISEPUFFDEPK-12
SISESUBM-20
SISESUB-STARTERPACK
SISEWBRD-12
SISEWCO-15
SISEWCW-12
SISEWCW-15
SISEWDL-12
SISEWELGDL-12
SISEWELLN-15
SISEWELPL-15
SISEWELRD-15
SISEWELRG-15
SISEWFCA-15
SISEWFF-12
SISEWFM-12
SISEWGA-15
SISEWGO-12

15" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV CARDINAL

20" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV CARDINAL

15" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV CHARCOAL

15" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV GRAY

20" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV GRAY

20" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV HERO BLUE

15" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV HERO RED

20" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV HERO RED

20" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV KELLY

15" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV MAROON

15" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV METALLIC SILVER
20" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV METALLIC SILVER
20" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV OLD GOLD

20" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV PINK

20" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV PURPLE

15" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV RED

20" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV RED

15" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV ROYAL

20" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV ROYAL

15" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV SHARK TEAL
15" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV TEXAS ORANGE
15" STAHLS THERMO-FILM HTV VEGAS GOLD
12" STAHLS UV SHIFT BLUE

15" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV GREENERY

15" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV GRAY

15" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV LIGHT BLUE

15" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV LIME

15" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV METALLIC BLACK
15" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV MINT BLUE

15" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV NAVY

15" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV NEON GREEN
15" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV NEON PINK

15" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV NEON YELLOW
15" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV OLD GOLD

15" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV ROSE GOLD

15" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV SHARK TEAL

15" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV TEXAS ORANGE
15" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV ULTRA VIOLET
30" HI-5 PRINT MATTE PRINT & CUT COLORPRINT
30" SISER SUBLITHIN SOFT PRINTABLE HTV

20" BRICK 600 NAVY BLUE HTV

20" COLORPRINT EXTRA PU

29.5" SISER TTD EASY MASK

15" EASYWEED NAVY BLUE HTV

12" EASYWEED PALE PEACH HTV

12" EASYWEED PERIWINKLE HTV

12" EASYWEED PASTEL YELLOW HTV

12" EASYWEED RETRO MINT HTV

12" EASYWEED SAGE HTV

SISER PLASTIC SQUEEGEE

15" DIGICAT TURBO FLAME RED HTV

15" DIGICAT PREMIUM FLEX LIGHT GREEN HTV
15" DIGICAT PREMIUM FLEX ANTIQUE GOLD HTV
15" DIGICAT PREMIUM FLEX MILITARY GREEN (OLIVE)
15" DIGICAT PREMIUM FLEX AUBERGINE ( WINE ) HTV
20" 4034 ULTIMATE PRINT TRANSPARENT SOFT HTV
12" BLACKBOARD MATTE HTV

20" EASYPSV HOLOGRAPHIC TROPICAL PEARL
20" EASYPSV PRINTABLE

29.5" EASYPSV PRINTABLE

12" EASYPSV PATTERN TIE DYE

12" EASY PUFF DEEP PINK

20" SISER EASYSUBLI MASK

SISER EASYSUBLI STARTER BUNDLE 10 PACK
12" EASYWEED BRIGHT RED HTV

15" EASYWEED CHOCOLATE HTV

12" EASYWEED CASHEW HTV

15" EASYWEED CASHEW HTV

12" EASYWEED DUSTY LAVENDER HTV

12" EASYWEED ELECTRIC GOLD LENS HTV

15" EASYWEED ELECTRIC SILVER LENS HTV

15" EASYWEED ELECTRIC PEARL HTV

15" EASYWEED ELECTRIC RED HTV

15" EASYWEED ELECTRIC ROSE GOLD HTV

15" EASYWEED CORAL FLUORESCENT HTV

12" EASYWEED FUCHSIA FREEZE HTV

12" EASYWEED FLAMINGO HTV

15" EASYWEED GREEN APPLE HTV

12" EASYWEED GREEN OLIVE HTV
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50
50
50
40
20
50
50
50
20
50
35
20
45
50
10
20
15
40
40
50
45
125
70
40
70
25
100
20
25
70

10
90
30
20
25
55
30
39
19

20
15
10
50
50
48
40
50
40
25
14
10
14
25
15
40
45
25
25
10
20
35
12
10

100
75
85
30
15
40
30
20

55
90
10
85

$11.99
$15.71
$11.99
$11.99
$15.71
$15.71
$11.99
$15.71
$15.71
$11.99
$11.99
$15.71
$15.71
$15.71
$15.71
$11.99
$15.71
$11.99
$15.71
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$15.01
$8.91
$8.91
$8.91
$8.91
$8.91
$8.91
$8.91
$8.92
$8.92
$8.92
$8.92
$8.92
$8.91
$8.91
$8.91
$31.45
$37.75
$16.17
$8.74
$8.67
$11.55
$10.49
$10.49
$10.49
$10.49
$10.49
$1.59
$14.29
$14.15
$14.15
$14.15
$14.15
$14.10
$13.64
$11.99
$4.80
$6.60
$12.00
$9.00
$9.14
$36.10
$10.49
$11.55
$10.49
$11.55
$10.49
$10.08
$12.59
$12.59
$12.59
$12.59
$12.99
$10.49
$10.49
$11.55
$10.49

$3.00
$3.93
$3.00
$3.00
$3.93
$3.93
$3.00
$3.93
$8.25
$3.00
$3.00
$3.93
$3.93
$3.93
$8.25
$6.29
$3.93
$6.29
$3.93
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.75
$4.67
$2.23
$2.23
$2.23
$2.23
$2.23
$2.23
$2.23
$2.23
$2.23
$4.67
$2.23
$2.23
$2.23
$4.67
$3.69
$10.00
$4.04
$3.13
$2.73
$4.41
$1.73
$1.73
$1.73
$1.73
$1.73
$0.50
$1.79
$1.93
$1.93
$1.93
$1.93
$2.45
$2.42
$1.74
$0.80
$1.10
$2.00
$2.25
$1.52
$9.84
$3.64
$2.10
$1.73
$2.10
$1.73
$2.32
$2.89
$2.89
$2.89
$2.89
$2.57
$1.73
$1.73
$2.10
$1.73
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GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - OKLAHOMA CITY
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA

SISEWGO-15
SISEWHZ-12
SISEWIP-12
SISEWKB-12
SISEWMA-12
SISEWMU-12
SISEWMU-15
SISEWMU-20
SISEWPP-15
SISEWPPE-12
SISEWPW-12
SISEW-R
SISEWRM-12
SISEWRM-15
SISEWSBU-15
SISEWSCB-15
SISEWSCO-15
SISEWSPB-15
SISEWSPBL-15
SISEWSRP-15
SISEWSSM-15
SISEWSSV-15
SISGBLS-20
SISGBS-20
SISGCR-20
SISGDW-20
SISGEM-12
SISGLL-12
SISGNP-20
SISGNY-20
SISGPP-20
SISGRB-20
SISGRD-20
SISHGMYP-20
SISHGNV-20
SISHGRB-20
SISHGRFP-20
SISHGSV-20
SISMRGR-20
SISSFPROBR-12
SISSFPROBU-12
SISSFPRONV-12
SISSFPROTR-12
SISSPGS-12
SISSPSO-12
SISSQUEEGEE1
SISTWPU-20
SISTWSI-20
STAHCCMMM-12
STAHMETRO-20
STAHSDBWH-20
DIGICAT-PG-WT-20
DIGICAT-TFP-RB-15
DIGICAT-TFP-TL-15
SISBR6FLBL-20
SISBR6FLYW-20
SISCPEVMASK-30
SISCPPU-MATTE-30
SISEPSVHRP-20
SISEPSVP-295
SISEPSVP-54
SISEPUFFBE-12
SISEPUFFCM-12
SISEPUFFDEPK-12
SISESUB-20
SISEW-ADHESIVE
SISEWBD-15
SISEWCW-12
SISEWCW-20
SISEWELCH-15
SISEWELRD-15
SISEWFM-12
SISEWFM-15
SISEWGA-15
SISEWGLOW-15
SISEWGO-12
SISEWKB-12
SISEWLA-12
SISEWMA-12

15" EASYWEED GREEN OLIVE HTV

12" EASYWEED HAZELNUT HTV

12" EASYWEED ISLAND PARADISE HTV

12" EASYWEED KING BLUE HTV

12" EASYWEED MOCHA HTV

12" EASYWEED MUSTARD HTV

15" EASYWEED MUSTARD HTV

20" EASYWEED MUSTARD HTV

15" EASYWEED PURPLE HTV

12" EASYWEED PALE PEACH HTV

12" EASYWEED PERIWINKLE HTV

SISER EASYWEEDER

12" EASYWEED RETRO MINT HTV

15" EASYWEED RETRO MINT HTV

15" EASYWEED STRETCH BURGUNDY HTV
15" EASYWEED STRETCH CELESTIAL BLUE HTV
15" EASYWEED STRETCH COBALT HTV

15" EASYWEED STRETCH PURPLE BERRY HTV
15" EASYWEED STRETCH PALE BLUE HTV

15" EASYWEED STRETCH ROYAL PURPLE HTV
15" EASYWEED STRETCH SWEET MINT HTV
15" EASYWEED STRETCH SILVER HTV

20" SISER GLITTER BLUSH HTV

20" SISER GLITTER BLACK SILVER HTV

20" SISER GLITTER CURRANT HTV

20" SISER GLITTER DARK WALNUT HTV

12" SISER GLITTER EMERALD

12" SISER GLITTER LILAC HTV

20" SISER GLITTER NEON PINK HTV

20" SISER GLITTER NEON YELLOW HTV

20" SISER GLITTER PURPLE HTV

20" SISER GLITTER ROYAL BLUE HTV

20" SISER GLITTER RED HTV

20" HOLOGRAPHIC MYSTIC PEARL

20" HOLOGRAPHIC NAVY HTV

20" HOLOGRAPHIC RAINBOW HTV

20" HOLOGRAPHIC RAINFOREST PEARL

20" HOLOGRAPHIC SILVER HTV

20" SISER METAL GOLDEN ROSE

12" STRIPFLOCK PRO BRIGHT RED HTV

12" STRIPFLOCK PRO BURGUNDY HTV

12" STRIPFLOCK PRO NAVY BLUE HTV

12" STRIPFLOCK PRO TURQUOISE HTV

12" SPARKLE GOLD STAR

12" SPARKLE SUNSET ORANGE

SISER PLASTIC SQUEEGEE

20" TWINKLE PURPLE

20" TWINKLE SILVER

12" STAHLS MAGIC MASK MEDIUM TACK CLEAR
20" STAHLS METALLIC HTV ROYAL

20" STAHLS SILICONE DYE BLOCK HTV WHITE
20" DIGICAT PEARL GLITTER WHITE

15" DIGICAT PREMIUM FLEX ROYAL BLUE HTV
15" DIGICAT PREMIUM FLEX TURQUOISE HTV
20" BRICK 600 FLUORESCENT BLUE

20" BRICK 600 FLUORESCENT YELLOW

30" SISER TTD HIGH TACK MASK

30" COLORPRINT PU MATTE PRINT & CUT HTV
20" EASYPSV HOLOGRAPHIC PEARL

29.5" EASYPSV PRINTABLE

54" EASYPSV PRINTABLE

12" EASY PUFF BEIGE

12" EASY PUFF CAMEL

12" EASY PUFF DEEP PINK

20" SISER EASYSUBLI HTV

12" EASYWEED ADHESIVE

15" EASYWEED BURGUNDY HTV

12" EASYWEED CASHEW HTV

20" EASYWEED CASHEW HTV

15" EASYWEED ELECTRIC CHERRY HTV

15" EASYWEED ELECTRIC RED HTV

12" EASYWEED FLAMINGO HTV

15" EASYWEED FLAMINGO HTV

15" EASYWEED GREEN APPLE HTV

15" EASYWEED GLOW IN THE DARKHTV

12" EASYWEED GREEN OLIVE HTV

12" EASYWEED KING BLUE HTV

12" EASYWEED LIGHT APRICOT HTV

12" EASYWEED MOCHA HTV

18

yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
each
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
each
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yd
yd
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yd
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard
yard

clioliolololololololiolololololololololNololololiololololololoMNolioliolololololololiolololololololololololoMNoliolololololMolololiooMNolololololololo oo o lMolio oMo lo Mo le)

90
100
25
15
90
30
15
35
30
85
70

15
25
40
30
20
40
15
10
15
10
20
30
50
40
25
25
56
30
45
10
15
10
45
13
50
35
30
21
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15
37
15
20
15
10
15
100
20
15
20
10
27
10
10
30

25
35
50
20
20
15
30

15
85
30
20
30
90
35
10

90
15
75
90

$11.55
$10.49
$10.49
$10.49
$10.49
$10.49
$11.55
$15.22
$11.55
$10.49
$10.49
$12.99
$10.49
$11.55
$13.64
$13.64
$13.64
$13.64
$13.64
$13.64
$13.64
$13.64
$16.26
$16.26
$16.26
$16.26
$12.99
$12.99
$17.11
$17.11
$16.26
$16.26
$16.26
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$13.99
$14.49
$14.49
$14.49
$14.49
$15.33
$15.33
$1.59
$15.49
$15.49
$2.83
$11.09
$23.75
$33.67
$14.15
$14.15
$21.00
$21.00
$8.67
$31.15
$11.99
$6.60
$12.60
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00
$23.63
$8.99
$11.55
$10.49
$15.22
$12.59
$12.59
$10.49
$11.55
$11.55
$19.94
$10.49
$10.49
$10.49
$10.49

$2.10
$1.73
$1.73
$1.73
$3.64
$1.73
$2.10
$2.73
$4.41
$1.73
$1.73
$2.00
$1.73
$2.10
$2.32
$2.32
$2.32
$2.32
$2.32
$2.32
$2.32
$4.86
$3.47
$3.47
$3.47
$3.47
$4.59
$2.19
$3.65
$3.65
$7.29
$7.00
$3.47
$3.65
$1.74
$1.74
$1.74
$1.74
$2.65
$2.42
$2.42
$2.42
$2.42
$2.30
$2.30
$0.50
$3.48
$3.48
$0.83
$2.77
$12.47
$3.40
$1.93
$1.93
$5.25
$5.25
$2.73
$18.00
$1.74
$1.10
$2.10
$2.25
$2.25
$2.25
$3.94
$1.05
$2.10
$1.73
$2.73
$2.89
$2.89
$1.73
$2.10
$2.10
$4.95
$1.73
$1.73
$1.73
$3.64
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GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
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GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
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GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA
GSG - TULSA

SISEWMI-12

SISEWMPU-12
SISEWMPU-15

SISEWMRB-12

SISEWMRD-12

SISEWMU-12
SISEWMU-15
SISEWPT-15
SISEWPW-12
SISEWRM-12
SISEWRM-15
SISEWSBO-15
SISEWSBU-15
SISEWSCB-15
SISEWSCC-15
SISEWSCO-15
SISEWSGY-15

SISEWSPBL-15

SISEWSPG-15
SISEWSSM-15
SISEWSWI-15
SISGBLS-20
SISGBS-20
SISGCR-20
SISGDW-20
SISGLA-20
SISGLG-20
SISGMB-20
SISGOB-20
SISGRCO-12
SISGRD-20
SISGRGD-20
SISGTWY-20
SISHGBR-20
SISHGBS-12
SISHGBS-20
SISHGFP-20
SISHGRFP-20
SISHGSV-20
SISHGTP-20
SISHGVL-20
SISMRTLY-20
SISRFSL-20

SISSFPROBR-15

SISTWOR-20
SISTWRD-20
SISTWSI-20

STAHUWDP-20

12" EASYWEED MINT HTV

12" EASYWEED MATTE PURPLE

15" EASYWEED MATTE PURPLE

12" EASYWEED MATTE ROYAL BLUE

12" EASYWEED MATTE RED

12" EASYWEED MUSTARD HTV

15" EASYWEED MUSTARD HTV

15" EASYWEED ELECTRIC PEACOCK TEAL
12" EASYWEED PERIWINKLE HTV

12" EASYWEED RETRO MINT HTV

15" EASYWEED RETRO MINT HTV

15" EASYWEED STRETCH BRIGHT ORCHID HTV
15" EASYWEED STRETCH BURGUNDY HTV
15" EASYWEED STRETCH CELESTIAL BLUE HTV
15" EASYWEED STRETCH CALYPSO CORAL HTV
15" EASYWEED STRETCH COBALT HTV

15" EASYWEED STRETCH GRAY HTV

15" EASYWEED STRETCH PALE BLUE HTV
15" EASYWEED STRETCH PINE GREEN HTV
15" EASYWEED STRETCH SWEET MINT HTV
15" EASYWEED STRETCH WISTERIA HTV
20" SISER GLITTER BLUSH HTV

20" SISER GLITTER BLACK SILVER HTV

20" SISER GLITTER CURRANT HTV

20" SISER GLITTER DARK WALNUT HTV

20" SISER GLITTER LAGOON HTV

20" SISER GLITTER LIGHT GREEN HTV

20" SISER GLITTER MERMAID BLUE HTV
20" SISER GLITTER OLD BLUE HTV

12" SISER GLITTER RAINBOW CORAL

20" SISER GLITTER RED HTV

20" SISER GLITTER ROSE GOLD HTV

20" SISER GLITTER TAWNY HTV

20" HOLOGRAPHIC BROWN HTV

12" HOLOGRAPHIC BLUSH HTV

20" HOLOGRAPHIC BLUSH HTV

20" HOLOGRAPHIC FIRELIT PEARL

20" HOLOGRAPHIC RAINFOREST PEARL
20" HOLOGRAPHIC SILVER HTV

20" HOLOGRAPHIC TROPICAL PEARL

20" HOLOGRAPHIC VIOLET HTV

20" SISER METAL TIGER LILY

20" EASY REFLECTIVE SILVER HTV

15" STRIPFLOCK PRO BRIGHT RED HTV
20" TWINKLE ORANGE

20" TWINKLE RED

20" TWINKLE SILVER

20" STAHLS ULTRAWEED HTV DARK PINK
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60
40
15
10
30
45
30
10
100
70
55
50
20
35
14
22
20
35
65
15
50
19
20
25
50
50
36
15
10
10
17
5
20
50
35
50
50
40
23
50
50
35
45
5
10
20
40
5

$10.49
$10.49
$11.55
$10.49
$10.49
$10.49
$11.55
$12.59
$10.49
$10.49
$11.55
$13.64
$13.64
$13.64
$13.64
$13.64
$13.64
$13.64
$13.64
$13.64
$13.64
$16.26
$16.26
$16.26
$16.26
$16.26
$16.26
$16.26
$16.26
$12.99
$16.26
$16.26
$16.26
$11.99
$7.92
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$11.99
$13.99
$16.79
$17.80
$15.49
$15.49
$15.49
$7.93

$1.73
$1.73
$2.10
$1.73
$3.64
$1.73
$2.10
$2.89
$1.73
$1.73
$2.10
$2.32
$2.32
$2.32
$2.32
$2.32
$2.32
$2.32
$2.32
$2.32
$2.32
$3.47
$3.47
$3.47
$3.47
$3.47
$3.47
$3.47
$3.47
$2.19
$3.47
$3.47
$3.47
$1.74
$1.15
$1.74
$1.74
$1.74
$1.74
$1.74
$1.74
$2.65
$7.96
$2.95
$3.48
$3.48
$3.48
$2.23

GSG 2025 Surplus Sale: This list may contain items that manufactures have a minimum resale price (MRP). The
pricing is only for surplus inventory listed above and is in no way a going forward pricing commitment. To place an order

or ask questions, please contact a GSG representative @ 1-800-366-1776.

GSG 2025 Surplus Sale: This list may contain items that are listed as YARD or other unit of measure that have a
minimum purchase requirement such as 10 yards. In those cases, GSG sales will inform you of the minimum purchase

requirement.
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